Parts

Catalog

PAM 600/1100

Agricultural Front Attachments for Tractors

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index

PAM 600 for CaSe FAIMQI 8O.4 QNO 95.4 BT .......eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeteeeeeeteteesteessesessstesessasesssessssasesssssessasesssasessasessssssesssesssasesssessssssens 5

Table PAM 600 for Case FArmall 80.4 QNGO 95.4 BT .........oeeueeeeeeeeeeeeeeteteststeisssessssesessssessssesessasesssesessssesssssassasesssesessssessssesessasessans 6

PAM 600 fOr LS PLUS 80.4 10 90.4(2019) BT .....ueeeeeeeeeeeeteeeeteesteteietesstesssesesstesasesessasesssasessasssassssessasassssasesssssssssssesssassssssesssesens 7

Table PAM 600 for LS PLUS 80.4 t0 90.4(2019) BT ......u.eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeieteisetstessssesssessssesessssesessasassssesssssssssssesassasessasessssssssssessssssessans 8

PAM 600 for MF 4280XTRA/4283XTRA/4290XTRA/A292XTRA BT c...eeveeereveveverererieiesesesesesessssssssssssssssssesesesesssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssasas 9

Table PAM 600 for MIF 4280XTRA/4283XTRA/4290XTRA/A292XTRA BT .....eeevveveveveveviereeseseseressssrssessssssssssssesesesssssssssssssssssssssssesens 10
PAM 600 fOr MF 4305.8/4306.4/4307 BT .....cooevvvereeereverirrieeresesesessssrssssssisssssesesssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssasssssssssens 11
Table PAM 600 for MF 4305.4/4306.4/4307 BT ......c.coevevevvvereveeererersrsrsssssrisissssssesesessssssssssssssssssssesssesssssssssssssssssssssssssesesssssssasssssans 12
PAM 600 fOr MFA707 0 5710 BT ...ueeeeeeeteeeeteeeeeeeeteetetetetesate st e st et e st e s ssasassasass s asasansesassasessasessssasessnsesessasessasasasssesassasassasss 13
Table PAM 600 fOr MFA707 0 5710 BT ......ueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeteeeteeeveteesteseststessstsssssasesssessssssessasesassasesssesassesessssassssssassasessssssessssssensasesssssssnen 14
PAM 600 for N.H. TL60.4E to 95.4E(Since 2016)TL5.80 t0 TL5.100 BT .......c.coeeevrerererererereeiriveveresessssisssssssesesesssssssssssesesessssssssasasass 15
Table PAM 600 for N.H. TL60.4E to 95.4E(Since 2016)TL5.80 t0 TL5.100 BT ........ceeeveveversrererereiririvivesesessssssssssssesesesssssssssesesesssens 16
PAM 600 for N.H. TT.55/TT.65/TT.75 BT TIQACEON CONEIOI c....uucvvvererererereeererirrirreeresesessssvssesssssssssssesesesesessssssssssssssesesessssssssssssssases 17
Table PAM 600 for N.H. TT.55/TT.65/TT.75 BT TIQCLON CONEIOl........ccererererereeeeerereririeerereresessrererssesisssssssesesesessssssssssssssssssssssesesesssens 18
PAM 600 for SLC-JOHN DEERE 5060.4E/5070.4E/5080.4E BT ........coeveeeeeveverereririeeresesessvsssssssssssssssssssesesesssssssssssssssssssssesesssssssssasasas 19
Table PAM 600 for SLC-JOHN DEERE 5060.4E/5070.4E/5080.4E BT .......coeeeeeeevevererivieeeeresererevssssssesesissssesesesesessssssssssssssssssesesssens 20
PAM 600 for SLC /JOHN DEERE 5078.4E/5090.4E(2019) BT TrQACOr CONIOL .......cuveveevevererererevsverevivreeserereresessssserssisissssesesesesesesenns 21
PAM 600 for SLC/JOHN DEERE 5078.4E/5090.4E(ANO 2019) BT TraCtOr CONIOL ......ucueverevereveveverervrrererereressrsrererisisissssssesesesesenns 22
PAM 600 fOr VALTRA A74 10 ALDA BT ..ottt e et etetetesste e st e st e assas e et et assasassasessssasessssasassasessasase st esassssesssesasassssasesssssans 23
Table PAM 600 fOr VALTRA A74 10 ALDA BT ....eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeteeeeetessteetstsssstesassase st esssesessssesassesassasassasesassssasassssassasessasesassssessnsssessssessnes 24
PAM 600 for VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT ......cooveveeeeevevereriririeesereresesssssssssssssisssssssesesesssssssssssssssssssesesssssssssasasas 25
Table PAM 600 for VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT ......cceeverevevereririvirreiesesesesesssssssarassssssssesesesesssssssssssssssasssssssesens 26
PAM 600 for VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT (PIANNA) ......cvoveverrrerererererersesrsrerisisisssesesesesssssasasssisssssssesesesesesns 27
Table PAM 600 for VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT (PIANNA).......coeeereeererevereriviriesesereseseresssssesesirisssssesesesssssans 28
PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 / 950.4 BT GlI Tractor Control (with cabin) Without Shovel W/Blade......................... 29
Table PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 / 950.4 BT GlI Tractor Control (with cabin) Without Shovel W/Blade............... 30
PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 SHB Double Control W/Shovel 1700MM..............cceeeevevereriviererereererersesssseserisisisesenes 31
Table PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 SHB Double Control W/Shovel 1700mMM.............ccveeeveeeererererereririereeseseresesens 32
PAM 600 for Valtra BL88.4 SHB DOUDIE CONLIOL ..........cuceeeeeeeeeeeeeteeieteesteetetsestetete s sst e s ssessssssesasssse st esassasesssssssssssesssesessasesssesans 33

PAM 600/1100 EN



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

" Index
Table PAM 600 for Valtra BL88.4 SHB DOUDIE CONLIOL.............ecueeeeeeeeeeieteeeesteeseieietsseteseststesstessssessssseessssssseseanas 34
PAM 600 fOF VOIMEE BE5.4....c.ooveveeeerveisirieieiesissesisisisissisasssstststs s s sssseststsssssssssssssssesesssssssnsssssesessssassssssssssssssassssssssssssens 35
TADIE PAM 600 VOIMEL BE5.4 c..vvevveeiririeieesstsisis s essssstsssts s s s assssssssss s s s sssssssssssssssssassssssssessssnsnsnsssssessssnsasssnssssss 36
PAM 1100 for MIF 6711/6712/6713 BT TrACEOr CONEIOL ......ucuveverererereverererireereserereressisssvesesisissesesesesssessssssssssssssssesesesens 37
PAM 1100 for N.H. TS 100.4/110.4 BT TrACLOr CONIOL.....cucveveverererererereririeeererererevsrsvssssesesisssesesesssssesssssssssssssssesesesens 38
Table PAM 1100 for N.H. TS 100.4/110.4 BT TrQACLOr CONIO.......cucvevereeereverererivirererererererevsvsveserisisissesesesesesssesssasssssnans 39
PAM 1100 for VALTRA A114/A124/A134 HiTech and MechQniCQl BT ...........ccveeveueeererersrisresssissssesssssssssssssssssssssssanes 40
Table PAM 1100 for VALTRA A114/A124/A134 HiTech and MechQRiCQl BT...........cvveveeevererererersrerereririssseseseseseserens 41
PAM 1100 for VALTRA BH 144.4/154.4/174.4/194.4 BT TraCtOr CONEIO......c.ceevevereererereeiriireisisssessssssesassssssesssassssnas 42
PAM 1100 for VALTRA BH 144.4/154.4/174.4/194.4 BT TraCtOr CONEIO......c.cevvevrereersrieirisreisisssesssssessssssssesasassssanes 43
PAM 1100 for VALTRA BH180.4 GllI BT TrACLOr CONIOL.....cuvvvserieieierrsiriririeieisssisesisisissssssesisissssssssssssssssssssssssssssssses 44
Table PAM 1100 for VALTRA BH180.4 Gl BT TrACLOIr CONLION........ceeeveeeeeeeeeeteeeieieieieretesssessistessssesssasessssesssssssssses 45
Mobile Support PAM 600 Case FArmall 80.4 QNG 95.4 BT ......ueeeeeeeeeeeereeeiesisiessissssssessssssssssssssesssssssssssessssessssnsens 46
Complete MoDbile SUPPOIt PAM GO0 .............ceeeeeereeireeeeeseeississsisssesssssssssssssssssssssssessssessssssesssssssssasesssssssssssessssessssasesenes 47
Table Complete Mobile SUPPOIt PAM BOO0..............cccceeveeeeeireeeiesesieissssssessssssessssssssssssssssessssssesssssssssssesssssssssasessssessssses 48-50
Mobile Support PAM 600 Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 / 950.4 BT GlI Tractor Control (W/Cabin) W/Blade............ 51
Mobile Support PAM 600 Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 SHBK..........cooeeveeeeererererisierssisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssases 52
Mobile Support PAM 600 Valtra BL88.4 SHB DOUBIE CONLIOI ..........ccecueeeeeeeeeeeieeeeieeeieeeeesstessetesssssessssessesssnsens 53
Mobile SUPPOIt PAM 600 VAIMEL BE5. 4 .......ueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeevetetssteteissteetstesstssessssessssesssssessssesasasesssessssasessnsesassasessaes 54
Table Mobile Support PAM 600 VAIMEE 8E5.4 .........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeieestssissseisssesssssssssssesssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssens 55
Complete Mobile SUPPOIt PAM 1100 ...........ceceeeeeeeieeeeeesieieessisissssisssssssssessssssessssessssessssssessssessssssesssssssssssesssssssssssessnes 56
Table Complete Mobile SUPPOIt PAM 1100...........ccveeeeceereeeeereiesieesessessssssssssessssesssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssesssssssens 57
Mobile Support PAM 1100 MF 6711/6712/6713 BT ......coveeerererererseirereririsseesesesesesssssssassssssssssesesesssssssssssasssssssssesesesens 58
MONODBIOCK CONLIOI SUPDPONT ...ttt ettt sttt bttt ss s sttt s s s ettt sens 59
IMONOBIOCK CONEIO.....eeeeeveeeeeeveeeteerecesteee et eese e et e s e s sse e esa b et e s e s s s e s e s essasessessasasassessessasensassasasssnsensensssenes 60
COMPIELE VAIVE........ee ettt ettt ettt bttt bbbttt bbb s et sttt sess s s s st esess 61
COMPIEEE SNOVEL......eerese ettt ettt ettt bttt bttt bbb e e s et b be s s s st sess 61
TEUNK FOPK (8501MMN).....cvveeeevveveieteiesssetststetetsssssstssesessssssssssssssesesessssssasasasesessssssasasasasesesessssasasasssesasassssnssssesesessssssasases 62
SEICKEIS o.veveeeeveeteeeeeeereetecteeteteete et estese et e st e s essese s essessase s essesa st e s essess et et ese e s st et esa e s s b et essas et easesees e s easessasa s easesaasenseasessasensensens 63

PAM 600/1100 “



Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

« PAM 600 for Case Farmall 80.4 and 95.4 BT

PAM 600/1100



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table PAM 600 for Case Farmall 80.4 and 95.4 BT

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
*1 15530015867-5 Complete Mobile Support Pam-600 "Bt" and "Shb" For Double Command 47 15148010015-1 Hydraulic Control Monobloco Joystick W/Pulsant On/Off(Complete) 1
2 |5022011624-4 |Left Lateral Gang 48 | 6020390054-9 Plastic Cover 27 With Flap (Red) 2
3 15022011625-2 Right Lateral Gang 49 |5412010004-4 Nipple R.1.1/16" Un XR.1.1/16" Un X 50Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4" 2
4 15530330016-2 Right Support Of Gang 50 |6020010024-0 |0 Ring 2-119 N3006-90Nbr (23,47) 2
5 15530330017-0 [Left Supportof Of Gang 51 |6020010060-6 O Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00) 4
6 |6020311097-1 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 52 |5412010058-3 Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(G) X R.7/8" Unf X 47Mm With Hexagonal 1" 4
7 |5024010007-7 Smooth Washer 320,3 X 46,5 X 4,75Mm 53 6020390118-9 Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd 4
8 6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 54 1 6020055661-8 |[Monoblock Hydraulic Command Joystick C/Pulsante On/Off(Complete) With Cable 1
9 16020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 55 16020190138-6 Joystick With Cable 1500Mm (Do775E1 to 1500002R) 1
10 |6020317423-6 Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 130Mm CI8.8 Rp 56 |6020055660-0 Monoblock Hydraulic Command Dn85/2-Xz(140)-A1 1

11 16020010419-9 Pressure Washer 13/16" Media Industry

12 |5080011433-8 Bushing 0f @23,5 X @1.1/2" X 75Mm

13 |6020310085-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 85Mm (18.8 Rp

14 |5048010068-6 Complete Front Shaft Chock Absorver

15 |6020317430-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 100Mm CI8.8 Rp

16 | 5080011534-2 Bushing @23 X @1.1/2"X 30mm

17 |5432010278-5 |Pin

18 |6020390294-0 Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special)

19 | 5566040063-9 Rod Of @1.1/4" X 940Mm

20 | 6020310793-8 Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm

21 | 5530015957-4 [Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar)

22 | 6020310054-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

23 | 5024010075-1 Smooth Washer #10,3 X #25 X 2,00Mm

24 1 6020010406-7 PPressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

25 |6020310746-6 Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
26 |6020310197-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

27 |6020010404-0 |Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

28 |6020310744-0 Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm
29 16020310153-0 Allen Bolt C/C M8 X 1,25 X 90Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated)

30 | 5136015810-5 [Fixation Plate Of Joystick

31 |6020310454-8 Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm

32 |6020311026-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 2.1/4" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp

33 |5136016823-2 Command Fixation Plate

34 16020312001-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt

35 | 5024010068-9 Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm

36 | 6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

37 | 6020310754-7 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm

38 | 6020251345-2 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 2200Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
39 16020251329-0 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 2000Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
40 | 6020251137-9 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2000Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
41 | 6020090406-3 |Female Quickly Coupling 1/2"

42 | 6020090404-7 |Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

43 |15412010139-3 Nipple R.1.1/6" Un X R.1.1/16" Un X 60Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4"
44 | 6020010719-8 Nylon Clamp (200X4,5) (Tr-50) - Black

45 |5432010564-4 Pin
*46 | 5415010041-3 |Loader 1700Mm Complete (Opening 850Mm)

PAM 600/1100 n

S RS, RARR S NNANCWNSNUNNERERARE SR CONWANNWITWNNNN S S o




>> BALDAN
« PAM 600 for LS PLUS 80.4 to 90.4(2019) BT

PAM 600/1100

Parts Catalog




Parts Catalog

+ Table PAM 600 for LS PLUS 80.4 to 90.4(2019) BT

>> BALDAN

Item

Code

Product description

Al
Tractor Control

Joystick Control

Item

Code

Product description

Al
Tractor Control

Joystick Control

*1 15530015867-5
2 15022011930-8
3 15022011931-6
*4 15148010031-3
5 16020310818-7
6 | 6020310197-2
7 16020310153-0
8 15024010073-5
9 16020030102-4
10 | 6020010124-6
11| 6020310454-8
12 |5024010075-1
13 1 6020310746-6
14 | 5024010007-7
5024010298-3
16 |1 6020010404-0
17 1 6020310186-7
18 | 6020310177-8
19 | 6020090404-7
20 | 5372011360-7
20 | 6020251057-7
20 16020251101-8
20 |6020251121-2
6020090406-3
22 | 5566040043-4
5432010278-5
24 16020312503-0
6020010406-7
26 | 6020310744-0
27 |5530015957-4
28 | 6020010403-2
29 16020311211-7

_
w1

N
=

N
w

N
wvi

Complete Mobile Support Pam-600 "Bt" and "Shb" For Double Command
Right Lateral Gang

Left Lateral Gang

Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/Joystick

Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma (I8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

Allen Bolt C/CM8 X 1,25 X 90Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated)

Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm

Nut #5/16" 18F Unc

Pressure Washer M16 Media

Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm

Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm

Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm

Smooth Washer #20,3 X 46,5 X 4,75Mm

Smooth Washer @17 X 044 X 4,75Mm

Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 80Mm (18.8 Rp

Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 70Mm C110.9 Rp (Phosphated)

Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

Hose @1/2"W/ 1Trg and 1Trf Sae 100R2At - 8 X Fg 1/2” Bsp 2000Mm

High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 300Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)
High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 4100Mm With 2Trf (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)
High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 400Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)
Female Quickly Coupling 1/2"

Rod Of @1.1/4" X 1020Mm

Pin

Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Left

Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm

Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar)

Pressure Washer M20 Media

Hexagonal Head Bolt M18 X 1,50 X 50Mm (8.8 Rt

12
6

- aN W

- U &~ B

6020010414-8
5136015810-5
6020310793-8
5048010101-1
5138090001-0
6020311026-2
5048010100-3
6020317425-2
5432010564-4
6020390294-0
5412010252-7

Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

Fixation Plate Of Joystick

Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm
Left Jamb

Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"
Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 2.1/4" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp
Right Jamb

Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 50Mm CI8.8 Rt

Pin

Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special)

Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(G) X R.1/2" Npt X 57Mm With Hexagonal 1"

—_

PAM 600/1100 n




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog
 PAM 600 for MF 4280XTRA/4283XTRA/4290XTRA/4292XTRA BT

PAM 600/1100 [ 9 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table PAM 600 for MF 4280XTRA/4283XTRA/4290XTRA/4292XTRA BT

T8 =
€ e €| e

= - =|8S|S| € L =SS

K] Code Product description = 5| =52 Code Product description = 5| =
T B T B
g 2 £ &

*1 15530017605-3 | Complete Mobile Support PAM 600 BT and SHB 1 29 16020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 2

2 |5022012050-0 | Right Lateral Gang 1 30 |6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm

3 150220120519 | Left Lateral Gang 1 31 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4

*4 1 5530017861-7 | Support W/Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/C.0. and Joystick 1 || 32 16020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4

5 16020310197-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3 || 33 | 6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 8| 4

6 | 5024010075-1 Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 2 | 6 || 34|5432010564-4 | Pin 4

7 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2 | 6 || 35|5530014642-1 Fixation Small Support Of Tank 1

8 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2 | 6 || 36|6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4

9 16020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2 | 6 || 37 |5138090001-0  Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1

10 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 08,5 X 820 X 2,00Mm 2 | 3 || 38 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 2

11 16020030102-4 | Nut @5/16" 18F Unc 1 || 39 | 5136015810-5 | Fixation Plate Of Joystick 1

12 | 6020016001-3 | Adapter Tee Mf M25X1,75 Or-Fc Lat X Fg M22X1,5 Sd PI Lat X Mf 1/2”Bsp Jic Ctr 1 || 40 | 5530011804-5 | Right Rear Support 1

13 | 6020059215-0 | Elbow 90° Mf M25 X 1,75 Or-Fc X Mf 7/8” Jic 1 || 41 |5530014643-0 | Left Rear Support 1

14 | 6020010020-7 | 0°Ring 2-013 N3006-90Nbr (10,82) 2 || 42 |5432010278-5 | Pin 2

15 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm 8 43 1 5566010139-9 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 980Mm 1

16 | 5530015957-4 | Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar) 1 || 44 15412010351-5 | Nipple R.M25X 1,75 XR.M25X 1,75 X 42Mm Hex. 1.1/4" 2

17 1 6020310354-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 25Mm Cl 8.8 Rt 2

18 | 5530014237-0 | Support Dos Farois 2

19 | 6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 8

20 | 5372011280-5 | Hose @1/2"W/ 1Trf and 1Tcg Sae 100R2At 4

20 | 5372011318-6 | Hose @1/2"W/1Trg and 1Tcg Sae 100R2At

20 | 5372011598-7 | Hose Oil / Diesel Oil and Gasoline 20Mpa/300Psi #3/8” X 2000Mm 1

20 | 5372011652-5 | Hose @1/2"W/ 2Tcg Sae 100R2At 1

20 | 5372011654-1 | Hose @1/2"W/ 2Tcg Sae 100R2At 1

20 | 6020251045-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 4500Mm With 2Trf (Sae 1T00R2 At - P.T.4000Psi) 4

21 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 2

22 1 6020311097-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

23 | 6020310062-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 13F Unc Gr5 Rt 2

24 1 6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 83,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6

25 | 6020310915-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 70Mm CI8.8 Rp 8

26 | 6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2"

27 16020310153-0 | Allen Bolt C/CM8 X 1,25 X 90Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated) 2

28 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 2

PAM 600/1100 n



>> BALDAN

« PAM 600 for MF 4305.4/4306.4/4307 BT

PAM 600/1100

Parts Catalog




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table PAM 600 for MF 4305.4/4306.4/4307 BT

2R =
HHE HHE
£ .. =S| o |=| E . =S |o|=
g Code Product description = 5|5 =/ 2 Code Product description = 5/ %=
= 2 3 =83
*1 | 5530017776-9 (Complete Mobile Support PAM 600 BT 111 33 |5372011649-5 Hose #1/2"W/1Trg and 1Tcg Sae 100R2At 1
*1 | 5530017837-4 (Complete Mobile Support PAM 600 BT for Triple Control 1 || 33 [5372011650-9 Hose @1/2"W/1Trg and 1Tcg Sae 100R2At 1
*2 15530017574-0 Support W/Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/C.0. and Joystick 111 |33 5372011651-7 Hose @1/2"W/ 2Tcg Sae 100R2At 1
*3 |1 5562010021-7 (Complete Diving Valve 1 || 33 15372011909-5 Hose #1/2"W/2Tcg Sae 100R2At 2
4 |5022012089-6 |Left Lateral Gang 1 33 1 5372011910-9 Hose @1/2"W/1Trf and 1Tcg Sae 100R2At 4
5 15022012088-8 Right Lateral Gang 1 33 1 6020250709-6 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 3400Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi) 2
6 |5530017770-0 |Left Rear Support 1 33 | 6020251045-3 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 4500Mm With 2Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi) 4
7 |5530017769-6 Right Rear Support 1 34 | 6020310744-0 Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 22
8 | 6020058377-1 [Elbow 90° Mf.1/2"Npt X Ff.1/2"Npt(527-90-08-08) 4 | 4 | 35/6020310197-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3|3
9 | 6020015987-2 Smooth Washer 317,00 X 338,00 X 2,50Mm (Din 994 #5/8") 8 36 | 5024010075-1 Smooth Washer §10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 416
10 | 6020010412-1 |Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4 37 1 6020010406-7 |Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 418110
11 | 6020310765-2 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 14,00Mm 4 38 | 6020310746-6 Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 4| 4
12 | 6020312075-6 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita 4 39 | 6020310054-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 41810
13 | 5530017706-8 (Guide Fixing Support With Protection Screen 1 40 | 5024010073-5 [Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm 111
14 | 5432010278-5 Pin 2 41 1 6020030102-4 |Nut @5/16" 18F Unc 171
15 | 55660101399 Rod Of @1.1/4" X 980Mm 1 42 1 6020270127-5 |Nipple “T"W/1Fg Lateral M22 X 1,5 Dko and 2Mf Central and Lateral M22 X 1,5 Dko 111
16 | 54320105644 Pin 4 43 |1 6020010443-1 Smooth Washer M10 @10,50X@30,00X2,50mm(DIN 9021) 4
17 | 5138090001-0 Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 44 16020310163-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt M14 X 2,00 X 25Mm C18.8 Rt 4
18 | 6020090406-3 Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4 | 4 | 8 || 45 6020010123-8 |Pressure Washer M14 Media 4
19 | 6020090404-7 Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 8 48
20 | 6020010404-0 |Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4| 4
21 16020310153-0 Allen Bolt C/C M8 X 1,25 X 90Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated) 2|2
22 | 6020310454-8 Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 2| 2
23 1 6020390294-0 Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6
24 1 6020310793-8 |Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 4
25 | 5530014237-0 Support Dos Farois 2
26 | 6020310915-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 70Mm (I8.8 Rp 6
27 16020010124-6 Pressure Washer M16 Media 6
28 | 6020310062-3 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 13F Unc Gr5 Rt 2|2
29 |6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 2|2
30 | 5530015957-4 [Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar) 11
31 |5136015810-5 Fixation Plate Of Joystick 111
32 | 5259010056-0 [Stair 1
33 1 5372011280-5 Hose @1/2”W/ 1Trf and 1Tcg Sae 100R2At 4
33 |5372011358-5 Hose #1/2"W/ 1Trg and 1Trf Sae 100R2At 2

PAM 600/1100 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog
- PAM 600 for MF4707 to 5710 BT

PAM 600/1100




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table PAM 600 for MF4707 to 5710 BT

S| S| e
£ £ £ E

g Code Product description = § 2 g Code Product description = § E

= S|y = S| .g
S8 S 2
g% £ &

*1 |15530017426-3 | Complete Mobile Support PAM 600 BT and SHB 1 38 |5530017403-4 | Command Fixing Support 1

*2 15148010028-3 | Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/C.0. and Joystick 1 || 39 |5372011632-0 | Hose @1/2"W/ 2Tcg Sae 100R2At 1

3 |5022011887-5 | Right Lateral Gang 1 39 | 6020251240-5 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2200Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

4 15022011888-3 | Left Lateral Gang 1 39 |6020251254-5 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 5000Mm With 2Trf (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi) 4

5 15530017330-5 | Lower Intermediary Support 1 39 1 6020251815-2 | Hose 1/2"X 2300Mm W/1Trg 1.1/16” and 1Trg Fgr. 1 1

6 |6020395113-5 | Inox Tube @2”X 820 With Two Tips 1 39 1 60202518160 | Hose 1/2"X 2300Mm W/1Trg 1.1/16”and 1Trg 1

7 |5530015957-4 | Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar) 1 || 40 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 418

8 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2 41 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 418

9 |6020312201-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4 42 1 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X 044 X 4,75Mm 2

10 | 6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6 43 1 6020015962-7 | Clamp Type "U" #80mm 1

11 | 6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 8 44 |15138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1

12 | 6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4 45 16020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 4

13 | 6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 4 46 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4

14 160200159600 | Clamp 1 47 | 5024010154-5 | Smooth Washer @16 X 829 X 3,00Mm 2

15 | 6020310197-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3 || 48 | 55300173240 | Hoses Support 1

16 | 5136017987-0 | Fixation Plate 2 49 | 5136015810-5 | Fixation Plate Of Joystick 1

17 16020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177Mm H.8,00Mm 2 50 | 54320105644 | Pin

18 1 6020311009-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 55Mm (8.8 Rp 3 || 51 16020317475-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30Mm C18.8 Rt 2

19 | 6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 2 52 | 6020010060-6 | 0°Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00) 1

20 | 6020312401-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 55Mm CI8.8 Rp 28 | 26 || 53 | 6020311070-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2

21 | 5432010278-5 | Pin 2 54 1 6020015961-9 | Clamp Type "U" @70mm 1

22 1 60203108187 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm 12 55 | 5412010291-8 | Nipple 1/2” 14F Bsp(G)M22 X 1,5Unf - W/Hex.1"(Especial) 1

23 | 5566040063-9 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 940Mm 1 56 | 50800118686 | Exhaust Adapter Bushing @68 X 100Mm 1

24 1 5048010099-6 | Front Shaft Jamb 2 57 1 6020058377-1 | Elbow 90° Mf.1/2"Npt X Ff.1/2"Npt(527-90-08-08) 4

25 16020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 28

26 | 60200104040 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4

27 | 5530017389-5 | Exhaust Adapter Fixing Support 1

28 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer #8,5 X @20 X 2,00Mm 12113

29 | 6020317477-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 30Mm CI8.8 Rt 6

30 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 6|9

31 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 6 1

32 1 6020310153-0 | Allen Bolt C/C M8 X 1,25 X 90Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated) 2

33 16020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 2

34 15080011869-4 | Exhaust Adapter Bushing @76 X 120Mm 1

35 1 6020310874-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 60Mm Cl 10.9 Rp 2

36 | 6020030102-4 | Nut @5/16" 18F Unc 1

37 | 5530016753-4 | Filter Fixing Support 1

PAM 600/1100 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog
 PAM 600 for N.H.TL60.4E to 95.4E(Since 2016)TL5.80 toTL5.100 BT

Sy,

PAM 600/1100




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

» Table PAM 600 for N.H.TL60.4E to 95.4E(Since 2016)TL5.80 to TL5.100 BT

5 Code Product description = E Code Product description =
*1 15530015867-5 | Complete Mobile Support Pam-600 "Bt" and "Shb" For Double Command 1 || 34 16020310153-0 | Allen Bolt C/CM8 X 1,25 X 90Mm CI12.9 Rp (Phosphated) 2
*2 |5148010015-1 | Hydraulic Control Monobloco Joystick W/Pulsant On/Off(Complete) 1 || 35 |5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X 046,5 X 4,75Mm 2
3 150220116244 | Left Lateral Gang 1 || 36 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2
4 15022011625-2 | Right Lateral Gang 1 || 37 |6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 2
5 |5080011433-8 | Bushing Of @23,5 X #1.1/2" X 75Mm 3 || 38 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 6
6 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 2 || 39 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 6
7 15024010068-9 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm 4 || 40 | 6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4
8 | 5412010139-3 | Nipple R.1.1/6" Un X R.1.1/16" Un X 60Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4" 1 || 41 |5136016823-2 | Command Fixation Plate 1
9 160203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 2 || 42 | 5432010564-4  Pin 4
10 | 6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2 || 43 | 55660400639 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 940Mm 1
11 | 6020310085-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 85Mm (18.8 Rp 7

12 | 6020010419-9 | Pressure Washer 13/16" Media Industry

13 1 6020311097-1| Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

14 | 6020317430-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 100Mm CI8.8 Rp

6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

16 |6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm

17 | 6020311026-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 2.1/4" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp

18 | 6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm

19 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm

20 | 5080011534-2 | Bushing @23 X #1.1/2”X 30mm

6020317423-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 130Mm CI8.8 Rp

22 16020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special)

5530330016-2 | Right Support Of Gang

24 1 5530330017-0 | Left Supportof Of Gang

25 | 5530015957-4 | Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar)

26 | 5048010068-6 | Complete Front Shaft Chock Absorver

27 1 5432010278-5 | Pin

28 | 6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

29 | 5136015810-5 | Fixation Plate Of Joystick

30 | 6020251345-2 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 2200Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
30 1 6020251329-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 2000Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
30 | 6020251099-2 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1100Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm

32 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

33 16020310197-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

PAM 600/1100 n

—
EN

N —_
- [

N
w

w
=
N O R A = = 2 AN = = 200w N R Wty AN




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog
« PAM 600 for N.H. TT.55/TT.65/TT.75 BT Tractor Control

PAM 600/1100



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

+ Table PAM 600 for N.H. TT.55/TT.65/TT.75 BT Tractor Control

Code Product description

Item
All
Item
All

Code Product description

*
—_

5530015865-9 | Complete Mobile Support Pam-600 Bt Shb Double Command
5022012058-6 | Right Lateral Gang

5022012059-4 | Left Lateral Gang

6020370186-4 | Silencioso Redondo (Tractors Tr2005 / 1484528-M91)
6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special)

6020317481-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 1,50 X 40Mm (I8.8 Rt
5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm

6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

6020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm

6020058377-1 | Elbow 90° Mf.1/2"Npt X Ff.1/2"Npt(527-90-08-08)
6020011035-0 | "U" Clamp @64 - 2.1/2"

5530017647-9 | Filter Fixing Support

6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm

6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt
6020310220-0 | Allen Bolt C/C5/8" X 1.1/2" 11F Unc1A C112.9 Rt (Phosphated)
6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
60200101220 | Pressure Washer M6 Media

6020310468-8 | Allen Bolt C/C M6 X 1,00 X 10Mm C112.9 Rt(Fosatizado)
6020317477-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 30Mm (I8.8 Rt
6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media

6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm
6020312075-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita
6020311075-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm
6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
5530012313-8 | Complete Rear Support

5530017614-2 | Exhaust Adapter Support

5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"
5372011595-2 | Hose @1/2"W/ 2Trf Sae 100R2At

5432010564-4 | Pin

5432010278-5| Pin

36 | 5005010042-9 | Complete Exhaust Adapter

PAM 600/1100 n

37 |5372011594-4 | Hose 0il / Diesel Oil and Gasoline 20 Mpa/300 Psi X 500Mm

38 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X @46,5 X 4,75Mm

39 | 6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media

40 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

5530012311-1| Intermediary Support

42 | 5566040071-0 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 850Mm

43 | 6020310177-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 70Mm C110.9 Rp (Phosphated)
6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

45 | 6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2"

N U1 O = m m
-~
juary

—
N~
S
=

W e NV W N
S 0 0 = N B © O —

W W w W w W NN NN NDNNDNNDN S @ @@ @ a
v & W N = ©O W N O U B WIN = © OO NOY U B W N = O

SN AR DA S NN DR D BENNNNN-S S =S NNNN=S N BSN




>> BALDAN
« PAM 600 for SLC-JOHN DEERE 5060.4E/5070.4E/5080.4E BT

PAM 600/1100

Parts Catalog



Parts Catalog

« Table PAM 600 for SLC-JOHN DEERE 5060.4E/5070.4E/5080.4E BT

>> BALDAN

PAM 600/1100 m

=N i
£ Code Product description ST = E  code Product description =% =
- SIg| S| g

£E E %
*115530017484-0 | Complete Mobile Support PAM 600 BT and SHB 1 29 |6020311074-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita 4
*2 1 5530017485-9 | Support W/Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/C.0. and Joystick 1 1] 30 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 2
3 15022011988-0 | Right Lateral Gang 1 31 |5530017483-2 | Lower Intermediary Support 1
4 15022011989-8 | Left Lateral Gang 1 32 | 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 2
5 16020310197-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3 || 3360203101530 | Allen Bolt (/C M8 X 1,25 X 90Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated) 2
6 |6020030102-4 | Nut @5/16" 18F Unc 1 || 34 |6020059070-0 | Diesel Tank Chock 1
7 |6020011013-0 | 0"Ring 2-113 N3006-90Nbr (13,94) 1 || 35|6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 18
8 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 820 X 2,00Mm 1 || 36 | 5136015810-5 | Fixation Plate Of Joystick 1
9 16020010126-2 | 0"Ring 2-208 N3006-90Nbr (15,47) 1 || 37 | 6020310874-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 60Mm Cl 10.9 Rp 2
10 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 38 |5412010340-0 | Nipple R.1/2"Bsp(G) X R.M18 - 1,5 X 44Mm W/Hex. 1" 1
11 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 2 || 39|6020010060-6 | 0"Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00) 1
12 | 5566040043-4 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 1020Mm 1 40 | 5432010278-5 | Pin 2
13 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4 || 41 |5024010154-5 | Smooth Washer @16 X 329 X 3,00Mm 12
14 | 5530015957-4 | Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar) 1 || 42 16020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma (I8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm 12
15 | 5372011280-5 | Hose @1/2"W/ 1Trf and 1Tcg Sae 100R2At 4 || 43 160200104032 | Pressure Washer M20 Media 8
15 | 5372011405-0 | Hose @1/2"W/ 2Tcg Sae 100R2At 1 || 44 |6020317425-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 50Mm (I8.8 Rt 8
15 | 5372011410-7 | Hose @1/2"W/ 2Tcg Sae T00R2At 1 || 45 |6020312401-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 55Mm C18.8 Rp 12
15 | 6020251066-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 4300Mm With 2Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi) 4
15 16020251927-2 | Hose 1/2"X 2700Mm W/2Tcg(90°)(Sae T00R2 At - PT.4000Psi) 1
16 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 4
17 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
18 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 4
19 |6020312503-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Left 4
20 | 5412010291-8 | Nipple 1/2" 14F Bsp(G)M22 X 1,5Unf - W/Hex.1" (Especial) 1
21 | 5432010564-4 | Pin 4
22 | 60200904047 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 8| 4
23 | 5412010339-6 | Nipple R.M25X 1,75 X R.1/2"Bsp X 58Mm Hex. 1.1/4" 1
24 1 6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4
25 1 6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 83,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6
26 | 6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 4
27 | 6020311045-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2
28 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 2




>> BALDAN
« PAM 600 for SLC /JOHN DEERE 5078.4E/5090.4E(2019) BT Tractor Control

PAM 600/1100

Parts Catalog




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« PAM 600 for SLC/JOHN DEERE 5078.4E/5090.4E(ANO 2019) BT Tractor Control

Code Product description

Item
All

*
—_

55300174840 | Complete Mobile Support PAM 600 BT and SHB

6020251066-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 4300Mm With 2Trf (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi)

6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media

5022012003-9 | Right Lateral Gang

6020317425-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 50Mm (18.8 Rt

6020311074-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita

6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special)

6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm

6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2"

6020059070-0 | Diesel Tank Chock

6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm 12

6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media 8

5024010154-5 | Smooth Washer 316 X 329 X 3,00Mm 12

6020312401-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 55Mm C18.8 Rp 12

5022012004-7 | Left Lateral Gang 1

6020310874-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 60Mm Cl 10.9 Rp 2

5432010278-5 | Pin 2

5432010564-4 | Pin 4
1
1
1

—
o & -

O 0 N o LB W N

N —m — — 43 a3 3 8 —a
S O 0 N O LT R W N - O
- B~ 00 B~ O B 0 =

5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"
5530017483-2 | Lower Intermediary Support
5566040043-4 | Rod 0f @1.1/4" X 1020Mm

N
iy

N
N

PAM 600/1100 ﬂ



>> BALDAN

« PAM 600 for VALTRA A74 to A104 BT

PAM 600/1100

Parts Catalog




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table PAM 600 for VALTRA A74 to A104 BT

B B s T
£z £ 2

g Code Product description = § = g Code Product description = ‘:‘o. =

= ol v =3 ol S
€| g AR
g & £ &

*1 15530017426-3 | Complete Mobile Support PAM 600 BT and SHB 1 37 1 6020251210-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi) 4

*2 1 5148010028-3 | Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/C.0. and Joystick 1 || 37 16020251254-5 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 5000Mm With 2Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi) 4

3 |5022011887-5 | Right Lateral Gang 1 37 16020251815-2 | Hose 1/2”X 2300Mm W/1Trg 1.1/16”and 1Trg Fgr. 1 1

4 15022011888-3 | Left Lateral Gang 1 37 160202518160 | Hose 1/2”X 2300Mm W/1Trg 1.1/16”and 1Trg 1

5 160203108187 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm 12 38 | 5530017328-3 | Exhaust Adapter Fixing Support 1

6 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 6 | 10 || 39 | 6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 2

7 |6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2 | 6 || 40 6020311009-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 55Mm CI8.8 Rp 3

8 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2 | 6 || 41 ]6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

9 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6 | 10 || 42 |5024010154-5 | Smooth Washer @16 X @29 X 3,00Mm 2

10 | 60200101246 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 28 43 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2

11 1 6020312401-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 55Mm C18.8 Rp 28 | 26 || 44 | 5530017330-5 | Lower Intermediary Support 1

12 | 5530016753-4 | Filter Fixing Support 1 45 1 6020310874-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 60Mm Cl 10.9 Rp 2

13 | 5566040063-9 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 940Mm 1 46 | 6020311070-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2

14 | 5048010099-6 | Front Shaft Jamb 2 47 | 5412010291-8 | Nipple 1/2” 14F Bsp(G)M22 X 1,5Unf - W/Hex.1” (Especial) 1

15 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 48 1 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 2

16 | 5136015810-5 | Fixation Plate Of Joystick 1 || 49 |6020317475-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30Mm CI8.8 Rt 2

17 | 5530015957-4 | Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar) 1 || 50 |6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 2

18 | 5005010037-2 | Exhaust Adapter 1 51 |1 5432010564-4 | Pin 4

19 | 5432010278-5 | Pin 2 52 16020190152-1 | Turbine Joint 1

20 | 5530017324-0 | Hoses Support 1 53 |5136018190-5 | Right Adjustment Plate 1

21 | 5530017403-4 | Command Fixing Support 1 || 54 |6020058377-1 | Elbow 90° Mf.1/2"Npt X Ff.1/2"Npt(527-90-08-08) 4

22 16020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6 55 16020310170-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm Cl 8.8 Rt 1

23 | 6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4 56 | 6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2

24 16020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 5110

25 | 6020317477-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 30Mm (I8.8 Rt

26 | 6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

27 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm
28 |6020312201-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

29 |5530017327-5 | Adapter Fixing Support

30 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm

31 15024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm

32 1 6020310197-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

33 16020030102-4 | Nut @5/16" 18F Unc

34 160200100045 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 5
35 | 6020010060-6 | 0°Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00)

36 |6020310153-0 | Allen Bolt C/CM8 X 1,25 X 90Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated)
37 15372011632-0 | Hose @1/2”W/ 2Tcq Sae 100R2At

PAM 600/1100 m

- B b~ 0 b

w

(%]

_ N = 0 = W BN




>> BALDAN
« PAM 600 for VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT

PAM 600/1100

Parts Catalog




Parts Catalog

« Table PAM 600 for VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT

>> BALDAN

= els
E £ £ E

E -~ =S| 8| £ - =S| S

2 Code Product description =\ = 5|2 Code Product description = 3|5
g8 2§
S| = S| =

*1 | 5530017426-3 | Complete Mobile Support PAM 600 BT and SHB 1 33 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4

*2 1 5530017861-7 | Support W/Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/C.0. and Joystick 1 34 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4

3 |5022012019-5 | Right Lateral Gang 1 35 16020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 12

4 15022012020-9 | Left Lateral Gang 1 36 | 5530016753-4 | Filter Fixing Support 1

5 | 5005010043-7 | Exhaust Adapter 1 37 | 5566040063-9 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 940Mm 1

6 | 5522010060-9 | Rear Ski 2 38 | 5136015810-5 | Fixation Plate Of Joystick 1

7 |5432010278-5 | Pin 2 39 | 5530017716-5 | Exhaust Adapter Fixing Support With @58Mm Clamp 1

8 |5530017578-2 | Adapter Fixing Support 1 40 | 6020310062-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 13F Unc Gr5 Rt 2

9 | 54320105644 | Pin 4 41 | 5566040071-0 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 850Mm 1

10 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 42 1 6020310197-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3

11 1 5530015957-4 | Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar) 1 43 16020030102-4 | Nut @5/16" 18F Unc 1

12 1 60203902940 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6 44 1 6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 2

13 16020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 10 6 || 45 6020317477-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 30Mm (18.8 Rt 4

14 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 6 | 2 || 46 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 6 |2

15 160203107938 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 8 47 1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 2

16 |6020190152-1 | Turbine Joint 1 48 | 5530017324-0 | Hoses Support 1

17 1 6020311097-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 49 1 50240100689 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 2

18 | 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 2 50 | 6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 418

19 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 4 51 | 6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4

20 |5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 820 X 2,00Mm 1 52 | 6020058377-1 | Elbow 90° Mf.1/2"Npt X Ff.1/2"Npt(527-90-08-08) 4

21 | 60200104040 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4

22 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 6| 4

23 | 6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 2

24 1 6020312201-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

25 16020311210-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 50Mm C18.8 Rt 8

26 | 5372011200-7 | Hose @1/2”W/ 1Trf and 1Tcg Sae 100R2 At X 900Mm 1

26 | 5372011201-5 | Hose @1/2"W/2Tcg Sae T00R2 At 900Mm 1

26 | 5372011202-3 | Hose #1/2"W/2Tcg Sae 100R2 At 2200Mm 1

26 | 5372011203-1 | Hose 0il / Diesel Oil and Gasoline 20Mpa/300Psi @#3/8” X 600Mm 1

26 | 6020250743-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1800Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi) 4

26 | 6020251066-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 4300Mm With 2Trf (Sae 1T00R2 At - PT.4000Psi) 4

27 16020310153-0 | Allen Bolt C/CM8 X 1,25 X 90Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated) 2

28 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 0] 6

29 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm 8

30 |6020270125-9 | Nipple“T”2 MfR.7/8” Unf Jic 37° 1Fg R.7/8" Unf Jic 37° 1

31 /6020310186-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 80Mm C18.8 Rp

32 | 60203174759 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30Mm CI8.8 Rt 2

PAM 600/1100 m




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog
 PAM 600 for VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT (PIANNA)

PAM 600/1100



Parts Catalog

« Table PAM 600 for VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT (PIANNA)

>> BALDAN

PAM 600/1100 m

B B =N
£ £ £ £

g Code Product description = ‘2 2 g Code Product description = ‘.3. E

= S|l v x S | °
c| B T B
g E £ &

*1 | 5530017426-3 | Complete Mobile Support PAM 600 BT and SHB 1 38 | 6020317477-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 30Mm CI8.8 Rt 4

*2 | 5148010035-6 | Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/Joystick 1 || 39 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 4

3 |5022012096-9 | Right Lateral Gang 1 40 | 5432010564-4 | Pin 4

4 15022012097-7 | Left Lateral Gang 1 41 15372011200-7 | Hose @1/2"W/ 1Trf and 1Tcg Sae 100R2 At X 900Mm 1

5 |6020311097-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 41 1 5372011201-5 | Hose @1/2"W/2Tcg Sae 100R2 At 900Mm 1

6 |5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer @20,3 X 046,5 X 4,75Mm 8 41 |5372011202-3 | Hose #1/2"W/2Tcg Sae 100R2 At 2200Mm 1

7 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4 41 |5372011203-1 | Hose 0il / Diesel Oil and Gasoline 20Mpa/300Psi @3/8” X 600Mm 1

8 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4 41 |5372011424-7 | Hose @1/2"W/ 2Trf Sae 100R2At - 4500Mm 4

9 16020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 20 41 |5372011639-8 | Hose @1/2"W/ 1Trf and 1Tcg Sae T00R2At - 1800Mm 4

10 |6020310186-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 80Mm C18.8 Rp 4 42 | 5530017324-0 | Hoses Support 1

11 16020312201-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4 43 | 5566040100-7 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 800Mm 1

12 1 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6 | 10 || 44 | 5530016753-4 | Filter Fixing Support 1

13 160203174759 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30Mm CI8.8 Rt 2 45 | 5522010060-9 | Rear Ski 2

14 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 6 | 10 || 46 | 5005010043-7 | Exhaust Adapter 1

15 | 6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 2 47 | 5566040063-9 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 940Mm 1

16 |6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 2 48 |5530017578-2 | Adapter Fixing Support 1

17 1 60203902940 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6 49 | 5530017716-5 | Exhaust Adapter Fixing Support With #58Mm Clamp 1

18 1 6020310153-0 | Allen Bolt C/C M8 X 1,25 X 90Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated) 2 || 50 |5432010278-5 | Pin 2

19 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 4|1 6 || 515530015957-4 | Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar) 1

20 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 7 || 52 |5136015810-5 | Fixation Plate Of Joystick 1

21 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm 1 || 53 |5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1

22 | 6020030102-4 | Nut @5/16" 18F Unc 1

23 16020310197-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3

24 1 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 5

25 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2.6

26 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2,6

27 |6020270125-9 | Nipple “T"2 MfR.7/8" Unf Jic 37° 1Fg R.7/8" Unf Jic 37° 1

28 | 6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 8

29 1 6020190152-1 | Turbine Joint 1

30 | 5080011975-5 | Bushing @17,5 X @1.1/4” X 48Mm 8

31 16020310932-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 90Mm C110.9 Rp 12

32 | 5462100047-3 | Bolt R.5/8”"UnfXR.M16 X 110Mm 4

33 1 6020310762-8 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 15,00Mm 4

34 16020311025-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 3

35 | 6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 8| 4

36 | 6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4

37 | 6020058377-1 | Elbow 90° Mf.1/2"Npt X Ff.1/2"Npt(527-90-08-08) 4




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog
« PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 / 950.4 BT Gll Tractor Control (with cabin) Without Shovel W/Blade

%

PAM 600/1100 [ 29 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 / 950.4 BT Gll Tractor Control (with cabin) Without Shovel W/Blade

E Code Product description =
1 15022011572-8 Right Lateral Gang 1
2 1 5022011573-6 |Left Lateral Gang 1
*3 15530015759-8 Complete Mobile Support Pam-600 Bt and Shb Double Command 1
4 16020311114-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
5 1 5024010007-7 Smooth Washer 320,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm 8
6 | 5522010007-2 Rear Shoe 2
7 16020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 16
8 16020310186-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 80Mm CI8.8 Rp 4
9 16020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
10 |6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
11 |6020312401-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 55Mm (I8.8 Rp 12

12 |5094010027-2 Hitch Plate Wedge

13 |5048010072-4 Complete Chock Absorver

14 | 5048010074-0 Left Complete Chock Absorver

15 | 5432010278-5 |Pin

16 | 60203902940 Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special)

17 | 5566040063-9 Rod Of @1.1/4" X 940Mm

18 |6020310793-8 Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm
19 |5432010564-4 |Pin

20 |6020312201-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

21 | 6020010406-7 PPressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

22 | 5024010075-1 Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm

23 | 5530015726-1 [Fixation Support Of Exhaust Adapter

24 | 6020370186-4 Silencioso Redondo (Tractors Tr2005 / 1484528-M91)

25 160200158086 "U"Clamp 57Mm Z.B (056657-5)

26 | 6020015872-8 [Escape Adaptor Serie A950.4 (With Cabin)

27 |5005010030-5 Small Fixation Adaptor

28 |6020310262-6 Allen Bolt C/C M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm CI12.9 Rt (Phosphated)
29 |6020010404-0 |Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

30 | 6020090404-7 |Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

31 |5080011470-2 Bushing Of @32 X @45 X 28Mm

32 | 5432010546-6 Lock Pin 31,0 X 170Mm With Grease Fitting

33 | 6020090406-3 [Female Quickly Coupling 1/2"

34 1 6020251066-6 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 4300Mm With 2Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
35 12520030003-6 [Front Modulated Blade 2150Mm (Complete)

ST ARRARNDROOR SN ONNNAEDRE SN 2N

PAM 600/1100 m



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 SHB Double Control W/Shovel 17700mm

PAM 600/1100 | 31 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 SHB Double Control W/Shovel 17700mm

§ Code Product description = .ﬂE_: Code Product description =
1 |5022011006-8 [Right Lateral Gang 45 16020310754-7 |Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 10
2 1 5022011005-0 |Left Lateral Gang 46 | 5008040043-5 Handle Of The Command For Upper Fixation With Sphere

*
w

5530015660-5 Mobile Support Pam-600 Bt and Shb Double Command
4 | 5566040071-0 Rod Of @1.1/4" X 850Mm

5 16020310793-8 Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm
6 | 6020311114-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
7

8

9

47 |5148030010-0 Hydraulic Control Of 1/2" Double W/Nipples W/Thread

48 |5530010668-3 Support Of Complete Command

49 16020310021-6 |Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

50 | 6020310746-6 |Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm

51 |6020311029-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

52 |5024010075-1 Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm

53 |6020251339-8 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 800Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.3100Psi)
54 |6020251344-4 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 2300Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -

55 15372010081-5 Hose @1" X 1900Mm

56 |6020251239-1 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 900Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
57 |5415010033-2 [Loader 1700Mm Complete

5530010671-3 Support

59 160200107040 (Clamp 25-38 Ribbon 13/14Mm

60 |6020090404-7 Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

61 | 6020370186-4 Silencioso Redondo (Tractors Tr2005 / 1484528-M91)

62 | 5005010013-5 (Complete Scape Adaptor

63 |6020011035-0 ['U" Clamp 064 - 2.1/2"

64 | 6020090406-3 Female Quickly Coupling 1/2"

65 | 6020058377-1 [Elbow 90° Mf.1/2"Npt X Ff.1/2"Npt(527-90-08-08)

5024010007-7 Smooth Washer 320,3 X 46,5 X 4,75Mm

6020310186-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 80Mm CI8.8 Rp
6020010412-1 |Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

10 |6020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
11 |6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

12 | 5522010007-2 Rear Shoe

13 |6020312401-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 55Mm (18.8 Rp

14 |5432010278-5 Pin

15 16020390294-0 |Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special)

16 | 5094010027-2 Hitch Plate Wedge

17 |5432010564-4 Pin

18 |5136011213-0 Deflector Plate

19 |6020312020-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

20 | 6020310744-0 Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm
21 |6020010404-0 |Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

_J;_b_l_\_l_bN_\_l.‘;_l_l_\wwS.bd_lN

22 | 6020310166-2 Allen Bolt C/C M8 X 1,25 X 50Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated)
23 | 5284040019-0 [Sprowd Flange "Gross" With 06 Holes #9,5Mm

24 | 6020090594-9 Splined Shaft 540Mm "Gross" Special

25 |5080070004-0 (Complete Notched Bushing "Gross"

26 | 6020311190-0 [French Head Bolt 3/4" X 2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

27 | 5064010081-5 Hydraulic Pump "Complete" (Thick Shaft)

28 | 5530012206-9 Support Of Guide

29 | 5024010298-3 |Smooth Washer @17 X 044 X 4,75Mm

30 | 5530012278-6 |Protection Support Of Pump

31 |6020310180-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

32 |6020310760-1 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
33 |6020310074-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 40Mm (I8.8 Rt

34 | 6020310115-8 Allen Bolt C/CM10X 1,50 X 25Mm C112.9 Rt (Phosphated)
35 | 6020010406-7 Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

36 | 6020311046-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt

37 16020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

38 | 5024010068-9 |Smooth Washer @13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm

39 | 5088010004-9 Head Wirh Nipple Thread 1"+ Thread 1.1/16" With Buffer
40 | 6020110054-5 |0il Filter (Hib 5802) RI-236

41 | 6020311045-9 |Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt

42 | 5208010736-6 |Complete Oil Hopper

43 |6020310051-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt

44 | 5530012280-8 [Fixation Support Of Stair

PAM 600/1100 n

d—lw—'—l—\O\O\O\N—leO\NzN\I\I-P-bOOJ}-b—I—\—'—\
w1
©o

—_
{==)

N —mon= SR AN N =




>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog
« PAM 600 for Valtra BL88.4 SHB Double Control

s g,ﬁ a ."-“EE- 57 - -
-] j h'\-\. T . u%ﬁ ..|. "o
L L 'y - .

: a7 , 48 =
'\-H E- i‘;‘l

a - L] -
b s Mg LT
_ SR
= m - Frf o
k - F g o T
" =
F A .l'“_' q 1 .

. " -".:_:'l-\. = o . =y
3 "\.\__H-J:.- .\__Il I| X, iy
- ' T o . -h
| i - L P LAY =
10
o i
as
.
k. "" e .
Cal "= - S,
ay, R T
"-'.' - .-_.__ .-_:_ . "".- - . :_ . X
R T T i
T -'.:. e, L] ] -
_I ..'-’h = T,
n h £

:..I
T —
=

PAM 600/1100 | 33 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table PAM 600 for Valtra BL88.4 SHB Double Control

§ Code Product description = § Code Product description =
1 |5022010618-4 |Left Lateral Gang 1 47 |6020310760-1 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 2
2 5022010619-2 Right Lateral Gang 1 48 |5024010298-3 |Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm 18
3 16020311114-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 49 | 5530010674-8 Protection Support Of Pump 1
4 5522010007-2 Rear Shoe 2 50 | 5530010669-1 Support Of Guide 1
5 |5024010007-7 Smooth Washer 20,3 X 46,5 X 4,75Mm 8 51 |6020312020-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
6 | 6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 7 52 |6020310744-0 Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 6
7 16020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 7 53 |5136011213-0 Deflector Plate 1
8 |5566040040-0 Rod Of @1.1/4" X 780Mm 1 54 16020310115-8 Allen Bolt C/CM10 X 1,50 X 25Mm CI12.9 Rt (Phosphated) 2
9 16020310793-8 Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 4 55 |5530500135-9 [Fixation Support Of Pump 1
10 |6020312401-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 55Mm (8.8 Rp 14 56 |6020310074-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 40Mm C18.8 Rt 2
11 |6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 18 57 |5064010074-2 Hydraulic Pump "Complete" (Thick Shaft)-Pdv Bl 77.4/88.4 1
12 |5094010027-2 Hitch Plate Wedge 2 58 | 6020090404-7 |Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4
13 |5432010278-5 |Pin 2 59 16020251239-1 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 900Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi) 4
14 |6020390294-0 Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6 60 | 6020251339-8 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 800Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.3100Psi) 1
15 |6020310026-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 5 61 |6020251344-4 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 2300Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - 1
16 | 5530010668-3 Support Of Complete Command 1 62 | 5372010081-5 Hose 31" X 1900Mm 1
17 16020310746-6 Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 10 63 | 6020090406-3 Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4
18 |6020010406-7 Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 15 64 | 5530010671-3 Support 1
19 |5024010075-1 Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 6 65 |6020010704-0 (Clamp 25-38 Ribbon 13/14Mm 2
20 |6020311029-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3 *66 | 5415010033-2 |Loader 17700Mm Complete 1
21 |5432010564-4 Pin 4 *67 | 5530015660-5 [Mobile Support Pam-600 Bt and Shb Double Command 1
22 | 6020311045-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 8 68 | 5208010735-8 Spare Oil Deposit 1
23 | 6020010410-5 PPressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 10 69 | 6020430211-4 Oil Level Display Without Thermometer "Hda" Vn76/41(T) - Stauff Sna076Bso10 1
24 | 5024010068-9 Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm 8 70 | 5272010026-6 Filter Extension 1
25 16020317427-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2 71 |6020110059-6 |Air Filter "Hda" Fa-76-40/2 - Stauff Smbb-805040Sth 1
26 | 5136012741-2 [Fixation Plate Of Deposit 1 72 |6020310122-0 Bolt 3/16" X 3/4" 24F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
27 160203107547 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 4 73 16020310119-0 Bolt3/16" X 1/2" 24F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
28 |6020312001-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2 74 |6020050455-3 Hydraulic Command (Sauer 600033) (Bondiolli De651749) 1
29 |5088010004-9 Head Wirh Nipple Thread 1"+ Thread 1.1/16" With Buffer 1 75 | 5432120078-0 Flat Head Pin §5/16" X 20Mm 2
30 |6020110054-5 |0il Filter (Hib 5802) RI-236 1 76 |6020050101-5 Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 2
31 |5208010736-6 (Complete Oil Hopper 1 77 | 6020010024-0 0 Ring 2-119 N3006-90Nbr (23,47) 2
32 | 5008010217-5 Handle Of The Command For Large Upper Fixation With Sphere 2 78 | 5412010004-4 Nipple R.1.1/16" Un X R.1.1/16" Un X 50Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4" 2
33 | 5148030010-0 Hydraulic Control Of 1/2" Double W/Nipples W/Thread 1 79 | 6020390054-9 Plastic Cover 27 With Flap (Red) 4
34 16020311001-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8 80 |6020390118-9 Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd 4
35 |5538014645-1 PProtection Small Cover Of Radiator 2 81 | 5412010058-3 Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(G) X R.7/8" Unf X 47Mm With Hexagonal 1" 4
36 | 5464010125-6 Radiator Protection For Tractor BI77 And BI89 1 82 | 6020010060-6 0 Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00) 4
37 |6020010402-4 |Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 8 83 | 5530280006-4 Support Of Pump 1
38 | 6020310742-3 Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50Mm 8 84 | 6020030040-0 Hydraulic Pump (Gross Shaft) - Ref(Bhm B31-1577800) 1
39 | 5538014644-3 |Large Coverof Protection Of Radiator 2 85 | 6020310051-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2
40 |6020310166-2 Allen Bolt C/C M8 X 1,25 X 50Mm Cl12.9 Rp (Phosphated) 6 86 | 6020010032-0 0 Ring 2-218 N3006-90Nbr (31,34) 2
41 | 6020010404-0 Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 8 87 | 5284020033-7 |Flange Of Pressure Hose 1
42 |1 5080070004-0 |Complete Notched Bushing "Gross" 1 88 | 6020310054-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4
43 | 6020090225-7 (Splined Shaft 500Mm "Gross" Special 1 89 | 5108010068-3 |Suction Pipe Of Pump W/Flange 1
44 | 5284040019-0 Sprowd Flange "Gross" With 06 Holes #9,5Mm 1 90 | 6020010408-3 Pressure Washer 7/16" Media Industry 4
45 |6020311190-0 |French Head Bolt 3/4" X 2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3 91 16020310990-6 |Hexagonal Head Bolt 7/16" X 7/8" 14F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
46 |6020310180-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

PAM 600/1100 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog
« PAM 600 for Valmet 885.4

PAM 600/1100 | 35 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table PAM 600 Valmet 885.4

S Code Product description =
1 |5022140482-0 |Left Lateral Gang

2 |5022140481-2 Right Lateral Gang

3 15530015660-5 Mobile Support Pam-600 Bt and Shb Double Command

4 16020310074-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 40Mm (I8.8 Rt

5 16020010412-1 PPressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

6 | 5530340008-6 Right Rear Support Of Lateral

7 |5550010008-6 Rod Of @5/8" X 260Mm

8 16020310762-8 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 15,00Mm

9 16020311114-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

10 |5024010007-7 Smooth Washer 20,3 X 46,5 X 4,75Mm

11 |6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

12 |6020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
13 | 5530340009-4 Left Rear Support Of Lateral

14 |5530011771-5 Support W/Hydraulic Control De 1/2" Double W/Nipples W/Thread
15 |5008040036-2 Handle Of The Command For Lower Fixation With Sphere

16 |5566010039-2 Rod Of @1.1/4" X 730Mm

17 |6020310793-8 Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm

18 |5432010278-5 Pin

19 |6020390294-0 Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special)

20 | 5208020165-6 Complete Left Qil Hopper

21 |5088010004-9 Head Wirh Nipple Thread 1"+ Thread 1.1/16" With Buffer

22 | 6020110054-5 |0il Filter (Hib 5802) RI-236

23 | 5108030042-9 Complete Suction Pipe

24 | 5530320069-9 Hopper Left Support

25 16020311045-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt

26 | 6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

27 | 5024010068-9 |Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm

28 | 6020312001-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt

29 |6020310754-7 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm

30 | 5064010057-2 Hydraulic Pump "Complete” (Thick Shaft)-Pdv 885/885.4/Bm85.4/Bm 100.4
31 | 5136012580-0 Plate Of Pump Fixation

32 |5080070004-0 Complete Notched Bushing "Gross"

33 |6020090243-5 |Splined Shaft 770Mm "Gross"

34 |5284010093-6 Sprowd Flange "Gross" With 06 Holes #9,5Mm

35 | 6020310166-2 Allen Bolt (/CM8 X 1,25 X 50Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated)

36 |6020010404-0 Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

37 |6020317427-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt

38 |5530010164-9 Support Of Pump

39 | 5530010296-3 [Fixation Left Support Of Pump Plate

40 | 6020010412-1 |Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

41 | 5094010035-3 |Drawbar Support Wedge

42 16020310760-1 |Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
43 | 5530170155-0 |Lock Support Of Gang

44 | 5136060389-3 Protection Plate Of Pump

45 | 5024010298-3 |Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm

46 | 5530010297-1 Fixation Right Support Of Plate Of Pump

47 | 5462100035-0 Grub Screw @5/8"Unf X R.M16 X 95Mm

48 | 5264010005-2 [Escora De Mangueiras 31,75 X 4,75 X 145Mm W/Furo De 322Mm)
49 | 6020090639-2 Male And Female Quick Coupler (Set)

PAM 600/1100 m

NN R S ONE WO S 223 AU S A8 S S SN AR SN S =R AR N0= RO — = —




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« PAM 1100 for MF 6711/6712/6713 BT Tractor Control

All

Code Product description

Item

5022011728-3 |Left Lateral Gang 1
5022011729-1 Right Lateral Gang 1
6020312401-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 55Mm (18.8 Rp 22
6020010124-6 Pressure Washer M16 Media 28
5530016634-1 Lower Internal Support 1
6020310818-7 Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm 12
5530016753-4 Filter Fixing Support

6020010406-7 |Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

6020312201-5 [Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

5566040043-4 Rod Of @1.1/4" X 1020Mm

6020310793-8 |Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm

6020310971-0 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 65mm Cl 10.9 Rp - Used with Bushing (Item 13)
6020310874-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 60Mm Cl 10.9 Rp

5080010831-1 Bushing Of 320 X #32 X 15Mm

5432010278-5 Pin

6020390294-0 |Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special)

5530016662-7 |Complete Mobile Support PAM 1100 BT

5432010566-0 Pin 233Mm

5415010027-8 Loader 1900Mm "Complete”

5138090001-0 |Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"

6020090404-7 |Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

6020090406-3 Female Quickly Coupling 1/2"

5372011424-7 Hose @1/2"W/ 2Trf Sae 100R2At - 4500Mm

5024010154-5 Smooth Washer 316 X 829 X 3,00Mm

5530014237-0 Support Dos Farois

O 00 N O L1 B W N =

NI T U U P T S, S G S e
W N = O VW g N aupswNmwNn = o
T - T e R I N N L L

N
N
N

PAM 600/1100



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« PAM 1100 for N.H.TS 100.4/110.4 BT Tractor Control

PAM 600/1100




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table PAM 1100 for N.H.TS 100.4/110.4 BT Tractor Control

Code Product description =

Item

*
—_

5530014709-6 | Complete Mobile Support Pam-1100 "Bt" 1
5022011939-1 | Right Lateral Gang 1
5022011940-5 | Left Lateral Gang 1
6020317425-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 50Mm (I8.8 Rt 8
6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6
6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 820,3 X @46,5 X 4,75Mm 16
6020010419-9 | Pressure Washer 13/16" Media Industry 12
6020317430-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 100Mm CI8.8 Rp

6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm

5432010278-5 | Pin

5432010566-0 | Pin 233Mm

6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

5566040071-0 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 850Mm

6020250745-2 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 5500Mm With 2Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
5530010974-7 | Left Lateral Support

5530010509-1 | Right Lateral Support

5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"

5526010026-1 | Spacer Of Right Lateral

6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2"

5080010154-6 | Bushing 0f 22,2 X @1.3/4 X 58Mm

6020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

5136010920-1 | Fixation Plate Of Battery Support

O 0 N OB W N

N NN = —a =2 2 2 a3 3
N = © O 0 N o o L1 A W N = O

—_ B B B OO =2 =0 a1 = s RN RS

N
w

PAM 600/1100 | 39 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« PAM 1100 for VALTRA A114/A124/A134 HiTech and Mechanical BT

PAM 600/1100 m



>> BALDAN

+ Table PAM 1100 for VALTRA A114/A124/A134 HiTech and Mechanical BT

Parts Catalog

PAM 600/1100 | a1 |

£ £

a g = 3

RS RS

S| = 22

31§ E 3 85

- EIL| S
=]

E Code Product description = ‘:‘Z b § E Code Product description = ':‘: "—E §
g£:” e
£8s Skl

=3 =
= g
g g

*1 15530016662-7 | Complete Mobile Support PAM 1100 BT 1 28 | 6020310874-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 60Mm Cl 10.9 Rp 6

*2 1 5148010028-3 | Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/C.0. and Joystick 111 || 286020310971-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 65mm CI 10.9 Rp - Used with Bushing (Item 13) 6

3 15022011729-1 | Right Lateral Gang 1 29 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X @20 X 2,00Mm 101

4 15022011728-3 | Left Lateral Gang 1 30 | 6020030102-4 | Nut @5/16" 18F Unc 111

5 |5432010278-5 | Pin 2 31 15024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X 044 X 4,75Mm 2|2

6 |5530016634-1 | Lower Internal Support 1 32 |5530014237-0 | Support Dos Farois 2

7 15432010566-0 | Pin 233Mm 4 33 | 5412010291-8 | Nipple 1/2" 14F Bsp(G)M22 X 1,5Unf - W/Hex.1” (Especial) 1

8 | 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 5 | 5 || 34 16020010060-6 | 0'Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00) 1

9 |6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 7 | 7 || 35|5530017403-4  Command Fixing Support 111

10 | 6020311025-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 3 | 3 || 36 |5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1

11 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2| 6 | 6 || 37 5566040043-4 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 1020Mm 1

12 1 6020310197-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 5/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3 | 3 || 38 /5136015810-5 | Fixation Plate Of Joystick 111

13 | 6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media 28 39 | 5530016753-4 | Filter Fixing Support 1

14 | 6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 4 40 | 5372011321-6 | Hose @1/2"W/1Trg and 1Tcg Sae 100R2At - 2400Mm 1

15 | 6020312401-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 55Mm C18.8 Rp 22 40 | 5372011424-7 | Hose @1/2"W/ 2Trf Sae 100R2At - 4500Mm 4

16 | 6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma (I8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm 12 40 | 5372011632-0 | Hose @1/2"W/ 2Tcg Sae 100R2At 1

17 |1 60203902940 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6 40 | 6020251210-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi) 4 | 4

18 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 4 | 4 || 40 | 6020251815-2 | Hose 1/2”X 2300Mm W/1Trg 1.1/16”and 1Trg Fgr. 1 1

19 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 4 | 4 || 40 |6020251816-0 | Hose 1/2”X 2300Mm W/1Trg 1.1/16"and 1Trg 1

20 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4 | 4 || 40 |6020251915-9 | Hose 1/2”X 1300Mm W/1Trfg 1.1/16" Jic Unf and 1Trf M22X1,5 Dko 1

21| 6020310153-0 | Allen Bolt C/CM8 X 1,25 X 90Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated) 2 | 2 || 40 |6020251917-5  Hose 1/2”X 1800Mm W/1Trg 1.1/16" Jic Unf and 1Trfg M22X1,5 Dko 1

22 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 2 | 2 || 41]5005010039-9 | Tank Adapter 1

23 | 6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 8 | 4 | 4 || 42/5024010154-5 Smooth Washer @16 X @29 X 3,00Mm 12

24 1 6020312201-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2

25 | 6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4

26 | 5094010083-3 | Lateral Gang Chock 2

27 | 55300159574 | Fixation Support Of Joystick (Indemar) 11




Parts Catalog

« PAM 1100 for VALTRA BH 144.4/154.4/174.4/194.4 BT Tractor Control

PAM 600/1100

>> BALDAN




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« PAM 1100 for VALTRA BH 144.4/154.4/174.4/194.4 BT Tractor Control

E Code Product description =
*1 | 5530015898-5 | Complete Mobile Support Bt and Shb Double Command 1
2 15022011589-2 | Right Lateral Gang 1
3 15022011590-6 | Left Lateral Gang 1
4 |5566040049-3 | Rod 0f @1.1/4" X 1140Mm 1
5 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 4
6 | 6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media 12
7 |6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4
8 | 6020310188-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 65Mm C18.8 Rp 12
8 160203101778 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 70Mm C110.9 Rp (Phosphated) 4
9 |5530017287-2 | Lateral Left Rear Support

10 | 60203107709 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
11 | 5432010566-0 | Pin 233Mm 4
12 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 12
13 1 6020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
14 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2
15 | 5530016753-4 | Filter Fixing Support 1
16 | 5432010278-5 | Pin 2
17 | 5550010055-8 | Rod Of @3/4" X 280Mm Rf 4
18 | 6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 8
19 | 6020312201-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
20 | 6020310817-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 18,50Mm 8
21 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer @20,3 X @46,5 X 4,75Mm 8
22 | 5530017286-4 | Lateral Right Rear Support 1
23 16020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 6
24 15138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1
25 |5048010095-3 | Left Jamb 1
26 | 5048010094-5 | Right Jamb 1
27 | 6020250745-2 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 5500Mm With 2Trf (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4000Psi) 4
28 | 5024010142-1 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X 046,5 X 3,00Mm 4
29 1 6020015965-1 | Pressure Washer M20 Conic 12

PAM 600/1100 | 43 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« PAM 1100 for VALTRA BH180.4 GIII BT Tractor Control

PAM 600/1100



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table PAM 1100 for VALTRA BH180.4 GllI BT Tractor Control

Code Product description

Item
All

*
—_

5530015898-5 | Complete Mobile Support Bt and Shb Double Command 1

5022011589-2 | Right Lateral Gang 1

5022011590-6 | Left Lateral Gang 1

6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

5550010055-8 | Rod Of @3/4" X 280Mm Rf

6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm

6020310817-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 18,50Mm

6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm

6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special)

5432010566-0 | Pin 233Mm

5432010278-5 | Pin

5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"

5048010076-7 | Complete Right Chock Absorver

5048010077-5 | Complete Left Chock Absorver

5566040097-3 | Rod Of @1.1/4" X 1270Mm

5530340022-1 | Right Rear Support Of Lateral

5530340023-0 | Left Rear Support Of Lateral

5550010179-1 | Rod M6 X 1,00 X 170Mm

6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media

6020310188-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 65Mm (18.8 Rp 12

6020310177-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 70Mm C110.9 Rp (Phosphated) 4

6020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4

5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm 8

6020090406-3 | Female Quickly Coupling 1/2" 4
4
4

—_
N

O 0 N O LB W N

VYN YU VIV TN T T T
L B W N = 2 O OV 0 N OV U B W N = O
- YN e U A N R SIS

6020250745-2 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 5500Mm With 2Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
5024010142-1 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X @46,5 X 3,00Mm
6020015965-1 | Pressure Washer M20 Conic 12

N
(=)}

N
~

PAM 600/1100 | 45 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

 Mobile Support PAM 600 Case Farmall 80.4 and 95.4 BT

Item
All

Code Product description

5530015868-3 Mobile support PAM 600 (Aperture 976Mm)
5530015614-1 Hitch Right Support

5530015615-0 |Left Support Of Hitch

5530015762-8 Reversing Support (965mm Aperture)
5432080039-3 |Lock Pin @31,5 X 130Mm Without Grease Fitting
5432010244-0 Lock Pin @31,5 X 110Mm Without Grease Fitting
6020130108-7 (Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020310183-2 |Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
6020010412-1 |Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry
6020310447-5 |Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.1/4" 11F Unc Gr5 Rt
10 |6020311174-9 [French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt

11 | 5572050479-0 Support Beam

12 |5530140061-5 Left Support

12 |5530140060-7 Right Support

13 |5024010068-9 |Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm

14 16020030106-7 Nut @1/2" 12F Nc

15 | 5432120082-9 French Head Pin #5/8" X 105Mm

16 |5024010298-3 Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm

17 16020050113-9 |Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4"

18 |5522010005-6 Adjustment Ski

19 |6020310756-3 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" Height 11,00Mm
20 |6020050101-5 (Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

21 |5530012078-3 Right Articulation Support Of Pistons

21 |5530012079-1 |Left Articulation Support Of Pistons

22 |5072010157-0 |Articulation Arm

23 | 5432080031-8 Lock Pin @31 X 150Mm Without Grease Fitting
24 | 5024010451-0 |Smooth Washer 16,5 X @32 X 9,50Mm

25 1 5024010061-1 Smooth Washer @33,5 X #53,5 X 4,75Mm

26 | 6020058318-6 [Lower Large Pipe W/Nipples

27 | 6020058320-8 [Upper Large Pipe W/Nipples

28 | 6020058314-3 [Lower Small Pipe W/Nipples

29 | 6020058316-0 Upper Small Pipe W/Nipples

30 | 6020390118-9 Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd

oSN UL WNN =

Ao S o AR R RN SNNNNNNOO =SS NBRRRITaAPR®0=D ==

31 | 6020311029-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 10
32 | 5068010160-1 (Clamp 10
33 | 6020010723-6 Clamp (Ag3) 10
34 | 6020010719-8 Nylon Clamp (200X4,5) (Tr-50) - Black 10
35 | 6020250972-2 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 500Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 4

36 | 6020250736-3 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 750Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2
37 |6020250693-6 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 700Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2
*38 | 6020055911-0 Right Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" #1.5/8" X ©3.1/4" X 594Mm(Course) X 1050Mm 1
*38 | 6020055912-9 |Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" #1.5/8" X ©3.1/4" X 594Mm(Course) X 1050Mm 1
*39 | 6020055777-0 |Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 500Mm(Course) X 703Mm(Closed) 2

PAM 600/1100 m



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog
« Complete Mobile Support PAM 600

LS PLUS
N.H. TL60.4E to 95.4E(Since 2016)TL5.80 to TL5.100
JOHN DEERE

PAM 600/1100




Parts Catalog

« Table Complete Mobile Support PAM 600

>> BALDAN

s
(=3
HMS = - | =
nsls = A=
Eg 2 5 S s
g 222 3 258
SR $ g5
85222382528
S =g/29 < &K= xE
IR w| VP8 F 2|3
= - =l elg T w RIS I
K Code Product description S eS8y EsRIgE
= s a8 RIQIEIRZ Bz
® w LT en TS 2
P EARINMEEE HER
S _AEH g un TS S sl 2
o | | k= < [—3 =
e e w m = Z Q| <<
5=z T = R x| =
< | T | = | = > - <% |
s|2|3 = & £ 8=
O | Y= N = &
HEI® = ==
= a = =2
= 5
=
1 15530015868-3 | Mobile support PAM 600 (Aperture 976Mm) 111111
1 |5530017777-7 | Mobile Support PAM 600 101
1 15530017606-1| Mobile Support PAM 600 1
1 15530015601-0 | Mobile Support Pam-600(Abertura 865Mm) 1711111
1 |5530015661-3 | Moving Support Pame-600 (Opening 785Mm) 1
2 | 6020058318-6 | Lower Large Pipe W/Nipples 10111
2 | 6020059207-0 | Lower Large Pipe W/Nipples 111
2 | 6020059106-5 | Lower Large Pipe W/Nipples 1
2 | 6020058310-0 | Lower Large Pipe W/Nipples 111111
2 |6020058431-0 | Large Lower Pipe With Nipples 1
3 | 5530015614-1 | Hitch Right Support 111011 1117 11]1
3 15530420124-9 | Hitch Right Support 1 1
3 15530017792-0 | Hitch Right Support 111
4 1 6020058320-8 | Upper Large Pipe W/Nipples 10111
4 16020059211-8 | Upper Large Pipe W/Nipples 111
4 16020059108-1 | Upper Large Pipe W/Nipples 1
4 16020058312-7 | Upper Large Pipe W/Nipples 111111
4 16020058434-4 | Large Upper Pipe With Nipples 1
5 15530015615-0 Left Support Of Hitch 111111 111111
5 155304201290 | Left Support Of Hitch 1111 1
6 | 6020058314-3 | Lower Small Pipe W/Nipples 111111
6 | 6020059205-3 | Lower Small Pipe W/Nipples 1)1
6 | 6020059102-2 | Lower Small Pipe W/Nipples 1
6 | 6020058306-2 | Lower Small Pipe W/Nipples 11711
6 | 6020058432-8 | Lower Large Pipe With Nipples 1
*7 1 6020055777-0 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @#1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 500Mm(Course) X 703Mm(Closed) 2

PAM 600/1100 m



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog
» Table Complete Mobile Support PAM 600

s
(=3
2 s = - =
niYg s = < |2
Elg| S S 5
S|8/ 8|2 a EXES
~NE IR b v L=
S| Y= S ins L oK
o | = .| <% o | e < " D A
RESg =g E S8 2
F 288538 =g eE
slo|D v algl ARSI ITI< A
S Nw Yol T 2 eS| n
£ A =gl g ¥y IR <SR 2
g Code Product description S FEgld sy EsEgE
- s B8RRI TEIRIZS =2
® W NS F L e Y eSS =
w | X |2 I e 5 =3
S|un| &S e IS =E ISR
2w wm S| w2l > o | x| 2
w elelE g =2 I T
< | T | = | = > <X |
s 2 3 = & £ g =
Syl [ 5 &
'__ wv | v [ § <
= a = =
= 5
=
8 16020058316-0 | Upper Small Pipe W/Nipples 1111111
8 | 6020059209-6 | Upper Small Pipe W/Nipples 101
8 |6020059104-9 | Upper Small Pipe W/Nipples 1
8 | 6020058308-9 | Upper Small Pipe W/Nipples 10111
8 16020058433-6 | Lower Large Pipe With Nipples 1
*9 1 6020055911-0 | Right Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 594Mm(Course) X 1050Mm 101 1
*9 |1 6020058950-8 | Right Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A" @1.5/8" X #3.1/4” X 594Mm(Course) X 1000Mm(Closed) 111 111111
*9 160200557266 | Right Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 560Mm(Course) X 800Mm 101 1
*10|6020055912-9 | Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" 3#1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 594Mm(Course) X 1050Mm 111 1
*10| 6020058952-4 | Left Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A”@1.5/8” X @3.1/4” X 594Mm(Course) X 1000Mm(Closed) 101 11111
*10|6020055727-4 | Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 560Mm(Course) X 800Mm 111 1
11 1 5108010644-4 | Upper Small Pipe For Triple Command W/Nipples 1
12 | 5108010642-8 | Lower Large Pipe For Triple Command W/Nipples 1
13 1 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 16
14 | 54320102440 | Lock Pin 31,5 X 110Mm Without Grease Fitting 4
15 | 5432080039-3 | Lock Pin @31,5 X 130Mm Without Grease Fitting 8
16 | 6020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 12
17 |5432080031-8 | Lock Pin @31 X 150Mm Without Grease Fitting 4
18 | 5432120082-9 | French Head Pin #5/8" X 105Mm 2
19 | 6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 10,1010 /1012 10| 10|10 10 10|10 | 10
20 | 6020310447-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.1/4" 11F Unc Gr5 Rt 4
21 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 16
22 | 6020250983-8 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 900Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 2120212122
22 1 60202506936 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 700Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 212 2|2|2)2
22 | 6020250736-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 750Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 21202126 6222222
22 1 6020250972-2 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 500Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 414 4] 4 414 4|44 4
23 | 5024010451-0 | Smooth Washer #16,5 X @32 X 9,50Mm 4

PAM 600/1100 | 49 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table Complete Mobile Support PAM 600

s
(=3
2 s = =
4¢3 = S
Eg5 3 8 HE
o 2 g 2 [=] 2= R
~NE IR b v | =
S Y F=s Sgr
SEEIEHEEIBREEEE
F 288538 =g E
cle|lv nl a3 QR = S =
S| N w| | T8 F Slx|lsl
£ L =2l g Iy xR <SR 2
g Code Product description S FEgldslYEsEEE
2 s Bl R QTIEIR I Bz
S L NS F u M TS F =
23223885233
S| w5 ¥ . FIYIEZSR=
IR S\ o= |2
-l eleg a=EE < =
< | T | = | % > <X |
sS|2/F| = ] £ g =
297 g S 2
'_, v | v [ § =
= = = =
= 5
=
241 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer 317 X 044 X 4,75Mm 2122|222
24 15024010051-4 | Smooth Washer @16 X @44 X 1,21Mm 202021222
25 | 50240100689 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 8
26 | 5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X @#53,5 X 4,75Mm 4
27 | 5530012079-1 | Left Articulation Support Of Pistons 1
28 | 5072010157-0 | Articulation Arm 2
29 1 6020030106-7 | Nut @1/2" 12F Nc 6
30 |6020311174-9 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt 4
31 16020050113-9 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4" 2
32 | 5522010005-6 | Adjustment Ski 2
33 | 5530140060-7 | Right Support 1
34 1 6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 2
35 | 5530015762-8 | Reversing Support (965mm Aperture) 10111
35 | 5530017607-0 | Reversing Support 10111
35 | 5530015606-0 | Reversor Support 111111
35 1 5530012084-8 | Reversor Support 1
36 | 5530140061-5 | Left Support 1
37 | 5572050479-0 | Support Beam 2
38 | 6020010723-6 | Clamp (Ag3) 10|10 /10 10121010 10|10 10 10| 10
39 16020015973-2 | Plate Clamp 10/10(1010 /12{10]10 10| 10|10 10| 10
40 | 5530012078-3 | Right Articulation Support Of Pistons 1
41 | 6020058377-1 | Elbow 90° Mf.1/2"Npt X Ff.1/2"Npt(527-90-08-08) 4
42 | 6020310756-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" Height 11,00Mm 2121212

PAM 600/1100 m



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

» Mobile Support PAM 600 Valtra A650.4/750.4/ 850.4/950.4BT ¢ | . Product desdription =
G" Tractor ContrOI (W/Ca bln) W/Blade 1 15530015601-0 |[Mobile Support Pam-600(Abertura 865Mm) 1
2 5530015733-4 Hitch Right Support 1
2 55300157342 |Left Support Of Hitch 1
3 |5530015606-0 Reversor Support 1
4 16020058310-0 Lower Large Pipe W/Nipples 1
5 16020058312-7 Upper Large Pipe W/Nipples 1
6 |6020058306-2 Lower Small Pipe W/Nipples 1
7 1 6020058308-9 Upper Small Pipe W/Nipples 1
8 |6020311029-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 10
9 16020015973-2 Plate Clamp 10
10 |6020010723-6 Clamp (Ag3) 10
11 |5432080039-3 |Lock Pin @31,5 X 130Mm Without Grease Fitting 8
12 16020130108-7 (Grease Fitting 1/8" 16
13 |6020310183-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 12
14 16020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 16

15 | 5432010244-0 Lock Pin @31,5 X 110Mm Without Grease Fitting

16 |6020390118-9 Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd

17 |5530012078-3 Right Articulation Support Of Pistons

17 |5530012079-1 Left Articulation Support Of Pistons

18 |5024010061-1 Smooth Washer #33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm

19 | 5432080031-8 Lock Pin @31 X 150Mm Without Grease Fitting

20 | 5024010451-0 Smooth Washer 16,5 X @32 X 9,50Mm

21 |6020310447-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.1/4" 11F Unc Gr5 Rt

22 |5072010157-0 Articulation Arm

23 | 5572050479-0 Support Beam

24 1 6020311174-9 [French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt

25 16020030106-7 Nut @1/2" 12F Nc

26 | 5024010068-9 Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm

27 16020050101-5 (Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

28 | 5530140060-7 Right Support

28 | 5530140061-5 |Left Support

29 | 5024010051-4 Smooth Washer @16 X #44 X 1,21Mm

30 | 5432120082-9 [French Head Pin @5/8" X 105Mm

31 | 6020050113-9 (Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4"

32 |5522010005-6 |Adjustment Ski

*33 16020055777-0 Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" #1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 500Mm(Course) X 703Mm(Closed)
*34 | 6020055752-5 Right Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" #1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 604Mm(Course) X 994Mm

*34 | 6020055753-3 |Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" #1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 604Mm(Course) X 994Mm

35 |6020250736-3 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 750Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi)
36 | 6020250693-6 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 700Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi)
37 16020250972-2 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 500Mm With 2Trg (Sae T00R2 At - P.T.4800Psi)

ANNS SN NNNN S SN RNNEREREE =SB S

12
PAM 600/1100 | 51 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Mobile Support PAM 600 Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 SHB

S Code Product description =
1 |5530015661-3 |[Moving Support Pame-600 (Opening 785Mm)

2 | 5530420129-0 |Left Support Of Hitch

2 |5530420124-9 Hitch Right Support

3 1 6020055728-2 |Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 870Mm

3 16020055704-5 Right Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 870Mm

4 16020055777-0 Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" #1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 500Mm(Course) X 703Mm(Closed)
5 16020390118-9 Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd

6 | 6020311029-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

7 16020015973-2 Plate Clamp

8 160200107236 (Clamp (Ag3)

9 16020058431-0 Large Lower Pipe With Nipples

10 |6020058434-4 Large Upper Pipe With Nipples

11 |6020058432-8 Lower Large Pipe With Nipples

12 16020058433-6 Lower Large Pipe With Nipples

13 | 5432080039-3 Lock Pin @31,5 X 130Mm Without Grease Fitting

14 16020130108-7 (Grease Fitting 1/8"

15 |6020310183-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

16 |6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

17 |5432010244-0 |Lock Pin @31,5 X 110Mm Without Grease Fitting

18 |6020310447-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.1/4" 11F Unc Gr5 Rt

19 |5024010451-0 Smooth Washer 16,5 X 832 X 9,50Mm

20 | 5024010061-1 Smooth Washer 33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm

21 |5530012078-3 Right Articulation Support Of Pistons

21 |5530012079-1 |Left Articulation Support Of Pistons

22 |5072010157-0 Articulation Arm

23 | 5432080031-8 Lock Pin @31 X 150Mm Without Grease Fitting

24 |5530012084-8 Reversor Support

25 | 5572050479-0 Support Beam

26 | 6020311174-9 [French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt

27 |5024010051-4 Smooth Washer @16 X @44 X 1,21Mm

28 | 5530140060-7 Right Support

28 |5530140061-5 |Left Support

29 | 6020050113-9 (Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4"

30 | 5432120082-9 [French Head Pin @5/8" X 105Mm

31 | 5024010068-9 |Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm

32 1 6020030106-7 Nut @1/2" 12F Nc

33 |6020050101-5 |Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

34 |5522010005-6 Adjustment Ski

35 | 6020250972-2 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 500Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi)
36 | 6020250983-8 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 900Mm With 2Trg (Sae T00R2 At - PT.4800Psi)
37 16020250736-3 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 750Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 1T00R2 At - PT.4800Psi)

NN ANNOONN=SSNANSBRNS SRR DRI TR, 2SN =2 oo

PAM 600/1100 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

°

Mobile Support PAM 600 Valtra BL88.4 SHB Double Control I Product descrption =
1 15530015661-3 |Moving Support Pame-600 (Opening 785Mm) 1
2 |5530420129-0 |Left Support Of Hitch 1
2 1 5530420124-9 Hitch Right Support 1
3 |5432080039-3 |Lock Pin @31,5 X 130Mm Without Grease Fitting 8
4 16020130108-7 (Grease Fitting 1/8" 16
5 16020310183-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 12
6 | 6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 16
7 | 5432010244-0 Lock Pin @31,5 X 110Mm Without Grease Fitting
8 | 5432080031-8 [Lock Pin @31 X 150Mm Without Grease Fitting
9 |5024010451-0 Smooth Washer 16,5 X @32 X 9,50Mm

10 |6020310447-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.1/4" 11F Unc Gr5 Rt

11 |5024010061-1 Smooth Washer @33,5 X 53,5 X 4,75Mm

12 | 5530012078-3 Right Articulation Support Of Pistons

12 | 5530012079-1 Left Articulation Support Of Pistons

13 |5072010157-0 Articulation Arm

14 | 5530012084-8 Reversor Support

15 |5572050479-0 |Support Beam

16 | 60203111749 French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt

17 | 5530140060-7 Right Support

17 |5530140061-5 Left Support

18 |5024010068-9 |Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm

19 |6020030106-7 Nut @1/2" 12F Nc

20 | 5432120082-9 [French Head Pin #5/8" X 105Mm

21 | 5024010051-4 Smooth Washer @16 X @44 X 1,21TMm

22 |6020050113-9 (Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4"

23 | 5522010005-6 Adjustment Ski

24 16020050101-5 (Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

25 16020311029-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

26 | 5068010160-1 (Clamp

27 6020010723-6 Clamp (Ag3)

28 | 6020390118-9 [Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd

29 | 6020058434-4 |Large Upper Pipe With Nipples

30 | 6020058431-0 Large Lower Pipe With Nipples

31 | 6020058433-6 [Lower Large Pipe With Nipples

32 | 6020058432-8 [Lower Large Pipe With Nipples

33 | 6020250972-2 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 500Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi)
34 | 6020250983-8 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 900Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi)
35 |6020250736-3 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 750Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi)
*36 | 6020055728-2 |Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" #1.5/8" X ©3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 870Mm
*36 | 6020055704-5 Right Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 870Mm
*37 16020055777-0 Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" #1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 500Mm(Course) X 703Mm(Closed)

N= 2NN AE S 0 RSSO NNNNNOO =S RN SN =B ARAD

PAM 600/1100 | 53 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Mobile Support PAM 600 Valmet 885.4

PAM 600/1100 m



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table Mobile Support PAM 600 Valmet 885.4

Item
All

Code Product description

5530015661-3 Moving Support Pame-600 (Opening 785Mm)
5530420124-9 Hitch Right Support

5530420129-0 |Left Support Of Hitch

5572050479-0 Support Beam

6020311174-9 [French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt
5530140060-7 Right Support

5530140061-5 |Left Support

5024010068-9 Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm
6020030106-7 Nut @1/2" 12F Nc

5432120082-9 [French Head Pin #5/8" X 105Mm

10 |5024010051-4 Smooth Washer 316 X 844 X 1,21Mm

11 | 6020050113-9 Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4"

12 |5522010005-6 Adjustment Ski

13 | 6020050101-5 (Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

14 |5530012084-8 Reversor Support

15 |5072010157-0 Articulation Arm

16 |5530012079-1 |Left Articulation Support Of Pistons

17 | 5530012078-3 Right Articulation Support Of Pistons

18 | 6020055777-0 Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" #1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 500Mm(Course) X 703Mm(Closed)
19 |5024010061-1 Smooth Washer #33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm

20 | 5432080031-8 [Lock Pin @31 X 150Mm Without Grease Fitting

VoSNV s WN =

BABRANS SN -SNNNNNOO®R—= =2 BN 2

21 |6020130108-7 (Grease Fitting 1/8" 16
22 | 6020310447-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.1/4" 11F Unc Gr5 Rt 4
23 |6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 16
24 | 5024010451-0 Smooth Washer #16,5 X @32 X 9,50Mm 4
25 | 6020310183-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 12
26 | 5432080039-3 |Lock Pin 31,5 X 130Mm Without Grease Fitting 8
27 | 5432010244-0 |Lock Pin 31,5 X 110Mm Without Grease Fitting 4
28 |6020055704-5 RRight Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" #1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 870Mm 1
29 | 6020055728-2 |Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 870Mm 1
30 |6020311029-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 10
31 | 6020015973-2 Plate Clamp 10
32 |6020010723-6 [Clamp (Ag3) 10
33 | 60200584344 Large Upper Pipe With Nipples 1

34 16020058431-0 Large Lower Pipe With Nipples 1
35 | 6020058433-6 Lower Large Pipe With Nipples 1
36 |6020058432-8 Lower Large Pipe With Nipples 1
37 | 6020390118-9 Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd 4
38 | 6020250972-2 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 500Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 4
39 | 6020250736-3 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 750Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2
40 | 6020250983-8 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 900Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2

PAM 600/1100 | 55 |



Parts Catalog

« Complete Mobile Support PAM 1100

PAM 600/1100

>> BALDAN




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog
« Table Complete Mobile Support PAM 1100

3| fg
HE HE
& B« & & 2« &
< | S| = < | S| <=
S g F| S S|EE S
-lElal -lElal
E i =|<| 3 : | E i =<3 : 2
2 Code Product description S| g|a|wC| 8 Code Product description S| gS|a v
S| =@~ S| =|.|™®
233 E 23 3|E
= =z 5 22
=g % =: 5
S| = S| =
= £ z £
5= s
1 |5530014710-0 | Mobile Support Pam-1100(Estreita) 111 14 16020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2
1 |5530014218-3 | Mobile Support Pam-1100 11 1 |15 /5024010068-9 = Smooth Washer @13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm 2
*2 1 6020055756-8 | Right Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" #1.5/8" X ©3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 854Mm 1 16 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 16
*3 16020055755-0 | Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @#1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 854Mm 1 17 |5432010233-5 | Pin 0f31.1/4" X 162Mm 4
*4 1 6020055991-9 | Right Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @2" X @#4" X 616Mm(Course) X 994Mm(Closed) 1 18 | 5432010234-3 | Pin Of @5/8" X 84Mm 2
*4 16020058565-0 | Right Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A" @2” X @4” X 586Mm(Course) X 1007Mm(Closed) 1 19 | 6020310509-9 | Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 65Mm 8
*4 |1 6020058188-4 | Right Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @2" X #4" X 603Mm(C) X 125TMm(F) 1 | 1 |20 |5432030094-3 | French Head Pin #5/8" X 42Mm 2
*5 160200559927 | Left Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" 32" X @4" X 616Mm(Course) X 994Mm (Closed) 1 21 | 5432030179-6 | French Head Pin @5/8" X 92Mm 2
*5 16020058561-8 | Left Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A” 2" X #4” X 586Mm(Course) X 1007Mm(Closed) 1 22 | 6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 4
*5 16020058187-6 | Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" 32" X 4" X 603Mm(C) X 1251Mm(F) 1 1 |23 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 2
6 | 5530420124-9 | Hitch Right Support 1 24 16020030106-7 | Nut @1/2" 12F Nc 2
6 | 5530016947-2 | Hitch Right Support 111 1 ||25]6020311253-2  Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2|2
7 155304201290 | Left Support Of Hitch 1 25 1 6020310067-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 22
7 55300169480 | Hitch Left Support 11 1| 1| 26/6020311029-7  Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3
8 | 6020058356-9 | Large Lower External Pipe W/Nipple Of Mobile Support 111 26 | 6020311037-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 3
8 | 6020058338-0 | Large Lower External Pipe W/Nipple Of Mobile Support 111 |27 |5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X 53,5 X 4,75Mm 41 4
9 |6020058354-2 | Small Lower External Pipe W/Nipple Of Mobile Support 111 28 | 5432080039-3 | Lock Pin #31,5 X 130Mm Without Grease Fitting 8
9 | 6020058340-2 | Small Lower External Pipe W/Nipple Of Mobile Support 1| 1 ||295530014708-8 | Complete Articulation Support 111
10 | 6020058358-5 | Large Upper External Pipe W/Nipple Of Mobile Support 171 29 1 5530011975-0 | Complete Articulation Support 111
10 | 6020058486-7 | Small Upper External Pipe W/Moblie Support Nipples 1 1 |30 5072010149-9 | Articulation Arm 2
11 | 6020058360-7 | Small Upper External Pipe W/Nipple Of Mobile Support 111 31 | 5530011974-2 | Articulation Support Of Pistons 2
11 1 6020058485-9 | Small Upper External Pipe W/Moblie Support Nipples 1 1 |32 5264010011-7 | Complete Support 2
12 | 6020250736-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 750Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 11 4| 4| 4 || 33]5530011976-9 | Intermediaty Support 2
12 | 6020250983-8 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 900Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2|2 341 6020015973-2 | Plate Clamp 10
12 | 6020251013-5 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 900Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 22 35 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 12
12 | 6020250739-8 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1150Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - 2 | 2 || 36 |5432010244-0 | Lock Pin 31,5 X 110Mm Without Grease Fitting 4
12 | 6020250754-1 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1150Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 2 | 2 |[37]6020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 12
13 16020010723-6 | Clamp (Ag3) 15

PAM 600/1100



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Mobile Support PAM 1100 MF 6711/6712/6713 BT

A
- = b e T
2 i g? 3 ':; : 133 E Code Product description =
i . 33 EI LT 1 |5530014710-0 Mobile Support Pam-1100(Estreita) 1
i AT R Y 2 | 5432010244-0 [Lock Pin 31,5 X 110Mm Without Grease Fitting 4
. ._ﬁ‘l’ 3 16020310183-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 12
Ak H,{.;-,-.'i""';" 4 16020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 12
j.:-.‘i‘-“' 5 16020130108-7 (Grease Fitting 1/8"
. 6 | 5530016948-0 Hitch Left Support
wHoe 7 | 5530016947-2 Hitch Right Support
8 1 5432080039-3 |Lock Pin #31,5 X 130Mm Without Grease Fitting
9 |5264010011-7 Complete Support

10 | 5530011976-9 Intermediaty Support

11 |5432030094-3 [French Head Pin §5/8" X 42Mm

12 16020050101-5 Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

13 16020030106-7 Nut @1/2" 12F Nc

14 |5024010068-9 Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm

15 | 5432030179-6 French Head Pin #5/8" X 92Mm

16 | 5432010234-3 Pin Of @5/8" X 84Mm

17 |6020050116-3 Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

18 |6020058561-8 |Left Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A" @2" X @4" X 586Mm(Course) X 1007Mm(Closed)
19 |6020058565-0 Right Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A” @2” X @4” X 586Mm(Course) X 1007Mm(Closed)
20 |6020055755-0 |Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @#1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 550Mm (Course) X 854Mm
21 |6020055756-8 Right Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 854Mm
22 |5530014708-8 Complete Articulation Support

23 | 5072010149-9 Articulation Arm

24 | 5530011974-2 Articulation Support Of Pistons

25 |6020310509-9 Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 65Mm

26 | 5432010233-5 PPin Of @1.1/4" X 162Mm

27 15024010061-1 Smooth Washer 33,5 X 53,5 X 4,75Mm

28 | 6020058356-9 |Large Lower External Pipe W/Nipple Of Mobile Support

29 |6020058354-2 'Small Lower External Pipe W/Nipple Of Mobile Support

30 | 6020390118-9 Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd

31 | 6020058360-7 |Small Upper External Pipe W/Nipple Of Mobile Support

32 | 6020058358-5 |Large Upper External Pipe W/Nipple Of Mobile Support

33 16020010723-6 (Clamp (Ag3)

34 160200159732 Plate Clamp

35 16020311037-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp

36 | 6020310746-6 Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm

37 |6020311253-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

38 |6020311029-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

39 |6020250736-3 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 750Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi)
40 | 6020251013-5 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 900Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi)

NN BRWNNWS R, R =22 BRBRONNS S S S NNNNNBENNN® = =R

_l:l__?;f-'.r_ﬁ-__,%ﬁ J.-: s "'"'":‘:m | 41 16020250983-8 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 900Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi)
£ 2y, A 4
i %&h 20 G & - &
: o
41 i

-

PAM 600/1100 m



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Monoblock Control Support

Item

Code Product description

Al
MF 4305.4-4306.4-4307
MF 4280XTRA-4283XTRA-4290XTRA-4292XTRA

SLC-JOHN DEERE 5060.4E-5070.4E-5080.4E
VALTRA A800.4R-A850.4R-A950.4R-A990.4R

—_

*115148010031-3 | Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/Joystick 1
*1 | 5148010035-6 | Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/Joystick 1
5530017575-8 | Command Fixing Support 111 1
5530017543-0 | Complete Command Fixing Support 1
6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 3
6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 3
6020311025-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 3

—

S W

PAM 600/1100 IER



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

» Monoblock Control - g Zs
E 5y i
& s| 8 S =3
N h=gi i —1 2| 2| =
—~| ¥ S| v TS| 3
25 WS S & =
Rl @ PEle|l T o
F/8 3 2 eS8 ¢5 &
s Q|s|h|s 23 FlslE
S ¥ o o | N # - | e g =
gz 8323 s sz
-5 £ TElz8 5 &3 8¢ ¢
.58 K] Code Product description S| 9|88 T n=sslF
£ 2 8 3 % % g 52813
5-— 9 =g Izl S s ==
SIEI = 8lelelal8l =|F
5 9 — 8 SlEeElelEEzI22 2=
: g8l8|8/ 2/ ¥/3==/8 =
o 8 D ° | ] algT T ER =<
4 =9 = Slylalb |
7 et § = | S S| S =
g Z 8 |82z
© S = =S|l o=
S S = |E 8z
1 = = zF

[-™

1 16020055660-0 | Monoblock Hydraulic Command Dn85/2-Xz(140)-A1 1

2 1 6020190145-9 | Joystick W/ Cable 2000Mm (Do775E1A2000002R) 1 11111 1

Item 10 consists of items 1.and 2 2 16020190138-6 | Joystick With Cable 1500Mm (Do775E1 to 1500002R) 1 1

3 154120103221 | Nipple R.3/4”Unf X R.1.1/16" Un X 55Mm Hex. 1.1/4" 1 11

4 |5412010144-0 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp X R.1.1/16" Un X 55Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4" 20112 2 111
4 | 5412010004-4 | Nipple R.1.1/16" Un X R.1.1/16" Un X 50Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4" 2|2 2 2
5 16020390054-9 | Plastic Cover 27 With Flap (Red) 22 2 2
5 16020390118-9 | Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd 7177|547 |5|7|7]5
6 | 6020030794-4 | Cover 3/8" 11111 1110111

7 16020010024-0 | 0°Ring 2-119 N3006-90Nbr (23,47) 2

8 | 6020010060-6 | 0"Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00) 5/5/5/5 4|55 /5|55
9 |5412010058-3 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(G) X R.7/8" Unf X 47Mm With Hexagonal 1" 5|/5/5|5|4|5|5|5|5]|5
10 | 6020055661-8 | Monoblock Hydraulic Command Joystick C/Pulsante On/Off 1 111 1]1]1 1

10 | 6020058570-7 | Monobloc Hydraulic Control W/ Joystick 1 1)1

PAM 600/1100 m



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

¢ Com plete Va IVe E Code Product description =
1 16020430301-3 | Divider Valve 6 X 2 Way 12V (Dr7D3442001002R) 1
2 | 5530017171-0 | Bypass Valve Fixing Support 6 x 2 Ways 1
3 |5024010362-9 | Smooth Washer 6,5 X 10,8 X 0,91Mm 2
4 16020317442-2 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M6 X 1,00 Ma CI8 Ch.10Mm H.6,00Mm 2
5 16020015868-0 | Copper Ring 22.0 X 27.0 X 1.5Mm 6
6 |6020390118-9 | Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd 6
7 |5412010262-4 | Nipple R.1/2" 14F Bsp(G) X R.1/2" 14F Bsp X 47Mm - W/Hex. 1”(Especial) 6
8 |6020311011-4 | Allen Bolt C/C M6 X 1,00 X 60Mm CI12.9 Rp (Phosphated) 2

EIE
E| E
JE— (=3 (=3
2|5 E| E
£ o o
E|E £/ & E
S 2 8 R|&
g Code Product description = E S| g sl s
N 2§ 5 £ E
= S|l |=|=
SHHEE
8|8
==
= £
7 1 5415010034-0 | Blade 1700Mm 1
1 |5415010042-1 | Blade 17700Mm 1
1 |5415010044-8 | Blade 1900Mm 1
1 |5415010024-3 | Blade 1700Mm 1
1 | 5415010028-6 ' Blade 1900Mm 1
2 | 5274010007-6 | Blade 1725Mm (9 Holes) For Pam 111 1
2 | 5274010049-1 | Blade 1925Mm (10 Holes) For Pam 1 1
3 16020310756-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" Height 11,00Mm 91,9110 9|10
4 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 91911019110
5 |5024010162-6 | Smooth Washer @13 X @26 X 2,00Mm 991109 10
6 |6020310230-8 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F Gr2 Rp 9191109110
7 |5415010033-2 | Loader 1700Mm Complete 1
7 |5415010041-3 | Loader 1700Mm Complete (Opening 850Mm) 1
L 7 15415010043-0 | Loader 1900Mm "Complete" (Spacing 750Mm) 1

PAM 600/1100 | 61 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

¢ WOOden Log Fork (85 omm) E Code Product description =
1 15530017623-1 | GAT Support 1
2 | 5326011773-0 | Articulation Right Shank 1
3 15326011774-9 | Articulation Left Shank 1
4 16020058153-1 | Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X 82.1/2" X 262Mm(C) X 494Mm(F) 2
5 |5432080010-5 | Lock Pin @31 X 100Mm Without Grease Fitting 2
6 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 6
7 16020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 6
8 16020010723-6 | Clamp (Ag3) 3
9 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 3
10 | 6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3
11 1 6020250692-8 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 600Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 4
12 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 6
13 1 6020390118-9 | Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd 6
14 | 6020058776-9 | Pipe W/Nipples 2
15 | 5432080027-0 | Lock Pin @31 X 170Mm Without Grease Fitting 2
16 | 5432010637-3 | Lock Pin Of @31 X 160Mm Without Grease Fitting 2
17 15304010020-9 | Trunk Fork 1

PAM 600/1100 n




>> BALDAN

o Stickers

Parts Catalog

§ Code Product description =
1 |16020071199-0 | Sticker Pam-Baldan (105 X 570Mm) 2
2 | 6020072014-0 | Sticker Baldan (70 X 402Mm) 1
3 15206010178-7 | Sticker Baldan Medium 2 Special(85 X 479Mm) 1
4 16020071865-0 | Sticker Attention Limit The Articulation Of Front Shaft (50 X 200Mm) 1

>> BALDAN

Item 1

PAM 600/1100

Itens 2 and 3

= Apas mantar as armacoes laiersis (1}, coloque as baledares (2],
A ATENQAO fixando-os através das amuelas de pressda (3] 2 parafuses (4],
o para reduzir o drgula de articulagio do sixo diantsico,

Altar assemaling the sids frames (1}, pul tha backsiop (2], fizing

A cAu'"o" them through the lackwasher (3) and bolts {£), to reduce the
angle of articulation of the front axle.

Despues de &rmar |as seccionss laterales {1), calogue Ios limita-

- dores (2 filando los mismos a fravés de las arandelas de
A ATE":ION pression {21y lomilos (4). para educir el dngulo da arliculacian
ral eje delantern.

Item 4

Rav. 00 6020071 865-1









>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Trunk Fork (850mm)
	Complete Shovel
	Complete Valve
	Monoblock Control
	Monoblock Control Support
	Mobile Support PAM 1100 MF 6711/6712/6713 BT
	Table Complete Mobile Support PAM 1100
	Complete Mobile Support PAM 1100
	Table Mobile Support PAM 600 Valmet 885.4
	Mobile Support PAM 600 Valmet 885.4
	Mobile Support PAM 600 Valtra BL88.4 SHB Double Control
	Mobile Support PAM 600 Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4  SHB
	Mobile Support PAM 600 Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 / 950.4 BT
	 GII Tractor Control (W/Cabin) W/Blade
	Table Complete Mobile Support PAM 600
	Complete Mobile Support PAM 600
	Mobile Support PAM 600 Case Farmall 80.4 and 95.4 BT
	Table PAM 1100 for  VALTRA BH180.4 GIII BT Tractor Control
	PAM 1100 for  VALTRA BH180.4 GIII BT Tractor Control
	PAM 1100 for  VALTRA BH 144.4/154.4/174.4/194.4 BT Tractor Control
	PAM 1100 for  VALTRA BH 144.4/154.4/174.4/194.4 BT Tractor Control
	Table PAM 1100 for  VALTRA A114/A124/A134 HiTech and Mechanical BT
	PAM 1100 for  VALTRA A114/A124/A134 HiTech and Mechanical BT
	Table PAM 1100 for  N.H. TS 100.4/110.4 BT Tractor Control
	PAM 1100 for  N.H. TS 100.4/110.4 BT Tractor Control
	PAM 1100 for MF 6711/6712/6713 BT Tractor Control
	Table PAM 600 Valmet 885.4
	PAM 600 for Valmet 885.4
	Table PAM 600 for Valtra BL88.4 SHB Double Control
	PAM 600 for Valtra BL88.4 SHB Double Control
	Table PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4  SHB Double Control W/Shovel 1700mm
	PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4  SHB Double Control W/Shovel 1700mm
	Table PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 / 950.4 BT GII Tractor Control (with cabin) Without Shovel W/Blade
	PAM 600 for Valtra A650.4 / 750.4 / 850.4 / 950.4 BT GII Tractor Control (with cabin) Without Shovel W/Blade
	Table PAM 600 for  VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT (PIANNA)
	PAM 600 for  VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT (PIANNA)
	Table PAM 600 for  VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT
	PAM 600 for  VALTRA A800.4R/A850.4R/A950.4R/A990.4R BT
	Table PAM 600 for VALTRA A74 to A104 BT
	PAM 600 for VALTRA A74 to A104 BT
	PAM 600 for  SLC / JOHN DEERE 5078.4E/5090.4E(ANO 2019) BT Tractor Control
	PAM 600 for  SLC / JOHN DEERE 5078.4E/5090.4E(2019) BT Tractor Control
	Table PAM 600 for  SLC-JOHN DEERE 5060.4E/5070.4E/5080.4E BT
	PAM 600 for  SLC-JOHN DEERE 5060.4E/5070.4E/5080.4E BT
	Table PAM 600 for  N.H.  TT.55/TT.65/TT.75 BT Tractor Control
	PAM 600 for  N.H.  TT.55/TT.65/TT.75 BT Tractor Control
	Table PAM 600 for  N.H. TL60.4E to 95.4E(Since 2016)TL5.80 to TL5.100 BT
	PAM 600 for  N.H. TL60.4E to 95.4E(Since 2016)TL5.80 to TL5.100 BT
	Table PAM 600 for  MF4707 to 5710 BT
	PAM 600 for  MF4707 to 5710 BT
	Table PAM 600 for  MF 4305.4/4306.4/4307 BT
	PAM 600 for  MF 4305.4/4306.4/4307 BT
	Table PAM 600 for MF 4280XTRA/4283XTRA/4290XTRA/4292XTRA BT
	PAM 600 for MF 4280XTRA/4283XTRA/4290XTRA/4292XTRA BT
	Table PAM 600 for  LS PLUS 80.4 to 90.4(2019) BT
	PAM 600 for  LS PLUS 80.4 to 90.4(2019) BT
	Table PAM 600 for Case Farmall 80.4 and 95.4 BT
	PAM 600 for Case Farmall 80.4 and 95.4 BT

